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K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
1 1 1 Pauluzak Ezequiel Alexis 2 38 M
2 2 2 Suhit Marcos Adrian 1 39 M
3 3 1 Mateos Justo 692 21 M
4 4 1 Castro Feijoo Lucas 575 46 M
5 5 1 Del Collado Marcelo 6 30 M
6 6 1  Urrutia Matias Omar 5 40 M
7 7 2 Silvestri Matias Adrian 316 34 M
8 8 3 Lago Emiliano 307 33 M
9 9 2 Pereyra Claudio Gabriel 249 26 M
10 10 3 Petrera Santiago 670 38 M
12 11 4 Kloster Gonzalo Martin 10 39 M
13 12 2 Maggi Alexis Pablo Ezequiel 138 41 M
14 13 4 Lujan Mauro Alejandro 332 33 M
15 14 5 Montenegro Leandro Ramon 41 39 M
16 15 3 Tascon Alejandro Marcelo 240 29 M
17 16 6  Vicente Mauro Marcelo 283 37 M
18 17 2 Gamboa Hugo Axel 511 46 M
19 18 3 Alvarez Marcos David 507 46 M
20 19 7  Sayes Ruben 17 39 M
21 20 8  Mejuto Federico 296 35 M
22 21 9  Santillan Jorge Ariel 727 39 M
23 22 10 Martinez Gotelli Pablo Daniel 25 39 M
24 23 1 Cella Rolando Jose 624 50 M
25 24 3 Schang Juan Marcos 107 43 M
26 25 4  Barros Marcelo 590 47 M
27 26 4 Valente Leonardo Sebastian 732 40 M
28 27 11 Perez Carlos Sebastian 70 39 M
29 28 5 Rosselli Di Renzo Julio 519 46 M
30 29 4 Alewaerts Agustin 217 23 M
31 30 2 Carrera Miguel Angel 480 52 M
32 31 12 Gonzalez Ramiro 74 39 M
33 32 13 Dalmas Federico 288 36 M
34 33 3 Majka Cesar Andres 610 50 M
35 34 14 Arruiz Aitor 265 35 M
36 35 6  Schettino Luciano 557 45 M
37 36 4 Bosotto Jorge Omar 369 54 M
38 37 5 Arena Francisco Diego 729 40 M
39 38 6  Panizza Juan Manuel 126 43 M
40 39 1 Valdi Roberto Omar 466 56 M
41 40 1 Marron Fernando 676 63 M
42 41 15 Donati Guido Ismael 71 39 M
43 42 7  Gomez Andres Martin 139 41 M
44 43 8  Dittieri Jonatan 35 40 M
45 44 5 Arambulo Leandro Oscar 179 32 M
46 45 16 Noya Andres Roberto 46 38 M
47 46 6  Schwindt Lucas 178 31 M
49 47 7  Ambrosini Luciano 702 31 M
50 48 5 Madina Franco 219 24 M
51 49 9 Boero Sebastian 681 42 M
52 50 17 Albornoz Sebastian 279 37 M
53 51 18 Schang Carlos Maria 678 35 M
55 52 10 Burlando Lucas 38 40 M
56 53 11 Etchebarne Jose Valentin 31 40 M
57 54 6  Coria Pablo Tomas 238 28 M
58 55 19 Gonzalez Federico Gaston 674 37 M
59 56 8 Haure Martin 180 32 M
60 57 2 lturburu Floreal Francisco 436 59 M
61 58 7  Villegas Gonzalo 235 25 M
62 59 7  Parada Ariel 571 45 M
64 60 9  Amatriain Daniel Federico 185 30 M
65 61 10 Benavidez Franco 331 34 M
66 62 20 Sanchez Javier Alejandro 262 36 M
67 63 21 Roccasalva Angel Manuel 77 37 M
68 64 12 Beltrocco Lucas Emanuel 94 43 M
69 65 11 Llanca David 254 30 M
70 66 8  Arguello Ivan Gabriel 253 27 M
71 67 5 Gonzalez Fabian Carlos 353 53 M

Oficial
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01:41:38.7
01:41:41.8
01:42:29.2
01:43:10.2
01:45:09.2
01:45:38.9
01:45:43.9
01:46:45.5
01:47:09.2
01:47:34.3
01:48:22.5
01:48:33.7
01:48:37.1
01:49:00.9
01:49:14.8
01:49:17.0
01:49:32.6
01:49:55.5
01:50:39.6
01:51:19.4
01:51:25.1
01:52:04.4
01:52:08.4
01:52:46.7
01:53:33.5
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25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Castelar
Tandil
Balcarce
Bella Vista
Tandil

Tandil
Ituzaingo
Ciudad Evita
Tandil

Caba

Santa Rosa
Olavarria
Pinamar
Miramar

Mar Del Plata
Bahia Blanca
San Clemente Del Tuyu
San Manuel
Malvinas Argentinas
Bahia Blanca
Balcarce
Tandil
Balcarce
Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Castelar
Tandil

Villa Elisa
Tandil
Arrecifes
Olavarria

La Plata
Bahia Blanca
Bahia Blanca
Caba

Tandil
Ituzaingo
Caba
Olavarria
Viedma
Tandil

Tandil

Lomas Del Mirador
Mar Del Plata
Balcarce
Carmen De Patagones
Tigre

Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Tandil

Tandil

Beccar
Tandil
Carmen De Areco
Tandil

Caba
Viedma
Pellegrini
Piglie

La Plata
Caba
Vicente Lopez
Olavarria
Villa Gesell
Viedma
Tandil
Olavarria
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Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
72 68 6  Peralta Juan Jose 405 51 M
74 69 13 Villalba Alberto 168 42 M
75 70 22 Orons Nelson Patricio 18 38 M
76 71 14 Adala Gonzalo Daniel 28 40 M
77 72 15 Vitagliano Pablo 150 41 M
78 73 8 Tolbafios Diego Sebastian 638 47 M
79 74 12 Galavert Christian Gabriel 706 33 M
80 75 23 Insaurralde Miguel Antonio 295 37 M
81 76 3 Loza Montafia Anibal 469 56 M
82 77 24  Lauria Federico 55 38 M
83 78 13 De Vedia Javier 182 31 M
84 79 4  Casado Matias Andres 379 55 M
85 80 25  Aristimufio Julian 278 37 M
86 81 16 Castellani Emanuel 156 42 M
88 82 17 Martinez Mariano Gabriel 109 43 M
89 83 7  Franco Diego 617 50 M
90 84 26 Salazar Tomas 75 39 M
91 85 5 Ochandorena Jose Enrique 439 59 M
92 86 14 Fernandez Santiago 211 32 M
93 87 9  Real Leonardo 248 26 M
94 88 9  Tolloczko Nicolas 603 49 M
95 89 1 Morales San Roman Patricio Rodrigo 459 66 M
96 90 18 Nufiez Emanuel Anibal 21 40 M
97 91 15 Collavino Gonzalo Matias Nahuel 663 34 M
98 92 8  Mazzitelli Daniel Alejandro 613 50 M
99 93 10 Spano Santos Gabriel Oscar 233 25 M
100 94 16 Domingo Alejandro Javier 672 30 M
101 95 27 Luciano Nicolas 271 35 M
102 96 10 Corzo Cristian Rafael 541 47 M
103 97 19 Perez Julio Cesar 160 42 M
105 98 28 Costa Jonathan 260 36 M
106 99 20 Carrera Jose Ignacio 132 41 M
107 100 17 Quantin Ignacio 207 32 M
108 101 18 Simon Lucas 203 32 M
109 102 9  Dotta Claudio Fabian 419 52 M
110 103 21 Amasino Horacio Alejandro 93 43 M
111 104 19 Lira Nicolas 189 31 M
113 105 29 Loiza Marcos Dario 258 36 M
114 106 20 Parraquini Manuel Alejandro 330 34 M
115 107 11 Prieto Gabriel Martin 656 49 M
116 108 22 Romero Victor Guillermo 164 41 M
117 109 12 Cascia Luis Ignacio 532 47 M
118 110 2 Burgos Carlos Gabriel 425 60 M
119 111 30 Morales Fernando Oscar 13 39 M
120 112 13 Osores Soler Facundo 530 47 M
122 113 23 Gramajo Gutierrez Santiago 144 41 M
124 114 31 Moreno Joaquin 47 38 M
125 115 32 Madrid Paez Matias 15 39 M
126 116 14  Alvarez Ramiro 546 47 M
127 117 11 Testa Maximiliano 246 26 M
128 118 21 Cornejo Federico 192 32 M
129 119 24 Faienza Nicolas 689 42 M
130 120 25 Rossi Jose 22 44 M
131 121 33 Tesouro Guido Leandro 66 38 M
133 122 22 Rodriguez Bruno 318 34 M
135 123 10 Romero Walter Alejandro 343 53 M
136 124 12 Lippo Matias Nicolas 220 24 M
137 125 26 Parraquini Hugo Ezequiel 563 44 M
138 126 15 Filograsso Mariano Ricardo 609 49 M
139 127 27 Madrid Paez Juan Pablo 147 40 M
141 128 28 Matias Dario Esteban 102 42 M
143 129 29 Iribarne Manuel 558 44 M
144 130 16 Broin Adrian 555 45 M
145 131 11 Sommer Ruben Alberto 733 50 M
146 132 23 Stancato Agustin 206 32 M
147 133 17 Alcantara Victor Hugo 723 45 M
148 134 12 Larrosa Sergio Omar 736 52 M

Oficial

02:03:02.3
02:03:10.1
02:03:19.4
02:03:25.2
02:03:44.9
02:03:56.6
02:05:03.0
02:05:06.5
02:05:28.1
02:05:31.0
02:05:36.3
02:05:38.2
02:05:51.3
02:05:57.5
02:06:18.2
02:06:19.3
02:06:48.7
02:06:50.8
02:07:05.9
02:07:08.8
02:07:11.5
02:07:14.5
02:07:18.0
02:07:20.3
02:07:25.5
02:07:46.1
02:08:00.0
02:08:04.0
02:08:05.2
02:08:23.8
02:08:40.7
02:08:44.6
02:09:09.5
02:09:10.2
02:09:11.1
02:09:14.4
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02:09:31.5
02:10:12.2
02:10:13.0
02:10:15.8
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02:14:21.8
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25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Tristan Suarez
Merlo
Cafiuelas
Olavarria
Chacabuco
Tandil

Tandil
Mariano Moreno
Viedma
Vicente Lopez
San lIsidro
Olavarria
Viedma

San Martin de los Andes
Ituzaingo
Ituzaingo
Caba

Tandil
Viedma

Caba

Belen De Escobar
Caba

Caba

Tandil

Caba

Mar Del Plata
Ituzaingo

San Andres
Caba

Tandil

Tandil

Tres Arroyos
Lujan

Lujan

Bahia Blanca
Tandil

La Plata

Mar De Ajo
Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
Avellaneda
Olavarria

La Plata
Ituzaingo

9 De Julio
San lIsidro
San lIsidro
Caba

Caba
Olavarria
Banfield
Caba

Tres Arroyos
Mar Del Plata
Caba

La Plata
Lujan

Rauch

Tres Arroyos
Caba
Martinez
Tandil
Chascomus
Quilmes
Coronel Suarez
La Plata
Pellegrini
Castelar
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Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
149 135 18 Benessi Fabian 542 46 M 02:14:32.0 6:24 Viedma
150 136 13 Argiz Jorge Alberto 371 53 M 02:14:55.4 6:25 Mar Del Plata
151 137 30 Franco Martin Pablo 161 42 M 02:15:03.6 6:25 Olavarria
152 138 31 Suarez Emiliano Ariel 124 43 M 02:15:46.0 6:27 Las Toninas
153 139 19 Sangre Juan Hugo 605 49 M 02:15:51.0 6:28 Pehuajo
154 140 20 Ludueia Sergio 544 47 M 02:15:56.1 6:28 Caba
155 141 6  Guzman Claudio Javier 473 56 M 02:16:05.0 6:28  Tandil
156 142 14  Alewaerts Carlos Ignacio 403 52 M 02:16:07.1 6:28 Tandil
158 143 24 Angiolillo Lucas 336 34 M 02:16:11.6 6:29 Lanus
160 144 15 Capella Juan José 406 52 M 02:16:35.1 6:30 Caba
162 145 25 Buittiler Leandro Ignacio 695 31 M 02:17:25.4 6:32 Las Flores
163 146 32 Balducci Matias Nicolas 100 42 M 02:17:28.0 6:32 Caba
164 147 21  Velieri Ariel Maximiliano 647 48 M 02:17:34.0 6:33 Caba
166 148 33 Del Giovannino Matias Jose 127 43 M 02:17:39.0 6:33 Tandil
168 149 34 Urrutia Juan Martin 163 42 M 02:17:45.7 6:33 San Manuel
170 150 35 Angelinetti Nicolas Javier 133 40 M 02:17:53.2 6:33  Caba
172 151 34 Hermoso Jurado Facundo 11 39 M 02:18:22.5 6:35 Balcarce
173 152 22 Balonchard Gaston 607 49 M 02:18:52.4 6:36 Rosario
174 153 36 Sarrabayruse Ezequiel 36 40 M 02:18:53.1 6:36 Merlo
175 154 7  Salomone Jorge Enrique 496 57 M 02:18:58.0 6:37 Castelar
179 155 35 Gaetani Nicolas 69 39 M 02:19:05.2 6:37 San Isidro
180 156 23 Cardozo Lautaro Hernan 621 49 M 02:19:06.9 6:37 Bahia Blanca
181 157 24 Marincovich Pablo 513 46 M 02:19:23.3 6:38  Arrecifes
182 158 26 Madero Hernan 198 33 M 02:19:27.2 6:38 San Isidro
183 159 36 Maiale Nelson Damian 54 38 M 02:19:39.8 6:39 Mar De Ajo
184 160 37 Kelly Mariano 82 38 M 02:19:53.7 6:39 Caba
186 161 16 Gonzalez Marcelo Alejandro 348 53 M 02:20:00.4 6:40  Jose Maria Ezeiza
187 162 8  Puig Gustavo 464 59 M 02:20:03.7 6:40 Lujan
188 163 2 Martinez Gerardo 461 66 M 02:20:08.6 6:40 General Conesa
189 164 25  Gallicchio Domingo Daniel 576 45 M 02:20:21.2 6:41 Mariano Moreno
190 165 17 Di Lorenzo Pablo 396 51 M 02:20:21.6 6:41 Rosario
191 166 38 Borgononi Matias 735 39 M 02:20:22.0 6:41 Monte Grande
193 167 27 Ferro Patricio 304 34 M 02:20:47.5 6:42 Caba
194 168 39 Kessler Martin Ezequiel 257 36 M 02:20:55.7 6:42 Lanus
195 169 28 Mufioz Leandro Jose 315 33 M 02:21:07.8 6:43  Tandil
196 170 40 Cepeda Alejandro 665 38 M 02:21:11.5 6:43  Arrecifes
199 171 13 Aranes Matias 236 28 M 02:21:50.6 6:45 Jose Maria Jauregui
200 172 37 Balbona Leopoldo 690 41 M 02:21:53.2 6:45 San Carlos de Bolivar
201 173 38 Gobbi Marcelo 27 40 M 02:21:55.4 6:45 Lujan
202 174 18 Diaz Germéan Rene 616 50 M 02:22:12.6 6:46 Belen De Escobar
203 175 39 Orofino Hernan 548 44 M 02:22:22.6 6:46 Mar Del Plata
204 176 26 Perez Nestor Andres 635 48 M 02:22:28.9 6:47 Tandil
205 177 3 Sanchez Omar Enrique 460 62 M 02:22:30.6 6:47 Ituzaingo
206 178 19 Peralta Carlos Alberto 408 52 M 02:22:41.7 6:47 Neuquen
208 179 14 Pita Santiago 241 29 M 02:22:45.3 6:47 Arrecifes
209 180 41 Palazesi Emiliano 51 38 M 02:22:47.7 6:47 Lobos
210 181 40 Heinze Ariel David 169 42 M 02:22:49.4 6:48 Don Torcuato
211 182 20 Rey Alejandro Dario 622 50 M 02:22:50.8 6:48 Olavarria
213 183 9  Elizalde Jose Luis 489 58 M 02:22:54.1 6:48 Benito Juarez
214 184 42 Amaya Sebastian 56 38 M 02:22:54.4 6:48 Santa Rosa
215 185 29 Tessi Sebastian 335 34 M 02:22:55.9 6:48 San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
216 186 43 Cepeda Ezequiel 668 39 M 02:22:59.5 6:48  Arrecifes
217 187 44  Zega Maximiliano 14 39 M 02:22:59.8 6:48 Tandil
218 188 41 Bono Rodrigo Manuel 44 40 M 02:23:02.3 6:48 Olavarria
219 189 27 Erripa Jorge Sebastian 547 47 M 02:23:17.0 6:49 Olavarria
221 190 10 Linares Fernando 440 59 M 02:24:25.0 6:52 City Bell
222 191 30 Delvalle Angelo 229 30 M 02:24:27.1 6:52 Tigre
223 192 45  Vieito Federico Manuel 725 36 M 02:24:31.2 6:52 Lanus
224 193 15 Zaselsky Julian 250 27 M 02:25:02.9 6:54 Caba
225 194 46 Angiolillo Leandro 63 37 M 02:25:06.8 6:54 Lanus
226 195 47 Acosta Diego 24 39 M 02:25:33.7 6:55 Ranchos
228 196 48 Davola Diego Hernan 80 38 M 02:25:59.7 6:57 San Justo
229 197 21 Lopez Jorge Luis 390 51 M 02:26:02.2 6:57 Gregorio de Laferrere
230 198 49 Delvalle Favio 230 36 M 02:26:03.2 6:57  Tigre
231 199 50 Cirigliano Agustin 281 37 M 02:26:15.3 6:57 Villa Ramallo
232 200 22 Acha Alejandro Javier 701 54 M 02:26:17.2 6:57 Caba
233 201 31 Espinosa Tomas 333 33 M 02:26:25.9 6:58 Caba
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Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
234 202 42  Pimentel Marcelo 42 40 M 02:26:35.5 6:58 Tres Arroyos
236 203 43 Brizuela Falcettoni Leandro 97 43 M 02:26:42.1 6:59 Haedo
239 204 28 Ricci Hugo Leonel 608 49 M 02:26:50.5 6:59  Carmen De Areco
240 205 29 Russo Marco Eduardo Jorge 655 49 M 02:26:52.8 6:59 Mar Del Plata
241 206 44  Otero Jorge Rogelio 166 41 M 02:27:05.6 7:00 San Carlos de Bolivar
242 207 23 Rost Dario Daniel 705 54 M 02:27:08.0 7:00 Viedma
243 208 30 Bottini Paulo 545 a7 M 02:27:09.3 7:00 Ramos Mejia
244 209 24 Di Battista Ramiro Oscar 378 54 M 02:27:13.5 7:00 San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
245 210 51 Russo Rodrigo 284 37 M 02:27:30.1 7:01 San Andres
246 211 31 Bruno Sebastian 534 47 M 02:28:59.9 7:05 Canning
248 212 32 Catena Alejandro Oreste 573 46 M 02:29:25.0 7:06  Tandil
250 213 25 Coronel Juanjo 712 54 M 02:29:26.0 7:06 Boulogne Sur Mer
251 214 32 Rodriguez Cornejo Luis 214 30 M 02:29:26.3 7:06 Caba
253 215 33 Mena Martin 329 34 M 02:29:38.7 7:07 Jose Maria Jauregui
254 216 45 Amores Norberto Daniel 101 42 M 02:30:00.6 7:08  Tandil
255 217 33 Velazquez Dino Gaston 593 49 M 02:30:03.7 7:08 Azul
260 218 52 Scaglione Nicolas Hector 275 36 M 02:30:22.2 7:09 Caba
261 219 46 Urbieta Mario Matias 155 42 M 02:30:22.3 7:09 La Plata
262 220 26 Juarez Gustavo Cesar 399 50 M 02:30:25.0 7:09 Jose Maria Ezeiza
263 221 4  Bravo Juan Carlos 442 61 M 02:30:33.6 7:10 Jose Maria Ezeiza
264 222 53 Sequeira Mariano 268 36 M 02:30:59.2 7:11  Caba
265 223 34 Berardi Ariel 584 45 M 02:31:07.5 7:11 Avellaneda
269 224 47 Coppa Cristian 106 42 M 02:31:21.7 7:12  General Fernandez Oro
270 225 27  Adriel Jorge Omar 402 51 M 02:31:23.8 7:12 Pehuajo
271 226 48 Mejias Emanuel Eduardo 131 41 M 02:31:27.4 7:12 Lomas de Zamora
272 227 49 Conosciuto Pablo Oscar 91 43 M 02:31:33.6 7:13 Tandil
273 228 35 Martiarena Marcelo Adrian 600 49 M 02:31:36.4 7:13 Castelli
274 229 54  Lopez Edilio Alfredo 286 37 M 02:31:42.6 7:13 San Carlos de Bolivar
275 230 50 Brites Diego Arnaldo 130 40 M 02:31:47.8 7:13 Ciudad Villa Ballester
276 231 34 Alberti Ramiro Benjamin 299 34 M 02:31:58.5 7:14  Tandil
278 232 36 Gelmi Luis Adrian 682 48 M 02:32:25.7 7:15 Loberia
279 233 35 Marini Danilo 320 34 M 02:32:44.9 7:16  Carhue
280 234 37 Chaumont Sebastian Pablo 539 47 M 02:32:46.9 7:16 Caba
283 235 55 Padron Mario 227 36 M 02:33:03.7 7:17 Caba
284 236 56 Albarello Rodrigo 85 38 M 02:33:04.5 7:17 Hurlingham
288 237 36 Lapenta Omar Alberto 305 34 M 02:33:59.9 7:19 Azul
290 238 11 Crozzoli Fabian 495 57 M 02:34:06.8 7:20 Bahia Blanca
291 239 57 Enrique Carlos Andres 719 39 M 02:34:17.9 7:20 Pellegrini
292 240 28 Blaiotta German 382 51 M 02:34:33.0 7:21 Chacabuco
294 241 37 Porciel Lucas Ariel 190 31 M 02:34:40.2 7:21  Caba
296 242 29 Ferraro Diego Alonso 356 53 M 02:34:55.1 7:22 Tandil
297 243 12  Volpini Adrian Gustavo 367 55 M 02:35:43.3 7:24 San Carlos de Bariloche
298 244 51 Rozas Garay Manuel 40 40 M 02:35:44.5 7:24 Caba
301 245 38 Baratcabal Agustin Nicolas 319 34 M 02:36:04.2 7:25 Bahia Blanca
303 246 58 Amadeo Francisco 16 39 M 02:36:15.1 7:26 Tandil
304 247 52 Christensen Juan Pablo 146 41 M 02:36:15.3 7:26 Tandil
305 248 38 Besutti Pablo Tadeo 679 48 M 02:36:31.3 7:27 San Justo
306 249 30 Sebo Damian 364 54 M 02:36:40.9 7:27 Ituzaingo
309 250 39 Procupez Fernando 574 46 M 02:36:49.1 7:28 Caba
311 251 16 Sabor Mauricio Agustin 714 28 M 02:36:52.8 7:28 Caba
314 252 31 Gonzalez Omar 667 53 M 02:37:00.2 7:28 Mercedes
317 253 3 Quadri Jorge 447 65 M 02:37:11.5 7:29  San Andres
319 254 5 Estienne Eduardo Augusto 429 61 M 02:37:16.8 7:29 Tristan Suarez
320 255 59 Castelli Emilio 57 37 M 02:37:48.4 7:30  Caba
321 256 40 Velasco German 606 49 M 02:37:55.1 7:31 La Plata
322 257 41 Santos Ibafiez Gabriel Dario 523 45 M 02:38:23.0 7:32 Mar Del Plata
323 258 32 Arrieta Gaston Enrique 372 54 M 02:38:29.4 7:32 Caba
324 259 60 Jimenez Antonio 269 36 M 02:38:39.6 7:33 Lujan
327 260 42 Cabral Walter Alejandro 508 46 M 02:39:00.8 7:34  Azul
328 261 43 Boito Bernardo 522 46 M 02:39:50.5 7:36 Hurlingham
329 262 44  De Diego Juan Ignacio 596 49 M 02:40:11.5 7:37 Tandil
330 263 33 Martin Sebastian 625 50 M 02:40:16.7 7:37 Caba
331 264 53 Dietrich Floriant 113 44 M 02:40:22.4 7:38 Beccar
334 265 34 Alonso Alejandro Pablo 339 53 M 02:41:22.7 7:41 Bahia Blanca
335 266 45  Gimutky Luis Alberto 32 47 M 02:41:24.3 7:41 Caba
337 267 46 Depetro Gaston 589 46 M 02:41:57.0 7:42 Caba
338 268 47 Sarachaga Javier 572 45 M 02:42:00.8 7:42 Caba
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Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
339 269 48 Mazzeo Cristian 536 47 M 02:42:04.9 7:43 Caba
340 270 54  Molteno Juan Pablo 152 42 M 02:42:06.7 7:43 Junin
341 271 55 Barbieri Alejandro 88 42 M 02:42:06.7 7:43  Junin
343 272 35 Minnaard Walter Daniel 618 50 M 02:42:19.2 7:43 Tandil
345 273 56 Latina Mauro 128 44 M 02:42:44.6 7:44 Junin
346 274 49 Commisso Mauro Ariel 646 48 M 02:42:45.2 7:45 Bahia Blanca
349 275 50 Levy Matias 588 45 M 02:42:57.3 7:45 Mar Del Plata
350 276 13 Doyle Guillermo 698 57 M 02:42:57.8 7:45 Caba
352 277 57 Villalba Carlos Sebastian 104 42 M 02:43:02.7 7:45 Caba
353 278 36 Talbot Eduardo Raul 394 51 M 02:43:24.9 7:46 General Belgrano
357 279 61 Alzamendiz Carlos 73 39 M 02:43:50.3 7:48 Bahia Blanca
359 280 37 Vivas Silvio 340 53 M 02:44:30.9 7:50 City Bell
362 281 58 Guillermo Brena 151 41 M 02:45:27.5 7:52 9 De Julio
366 282 51 Petraccaro Diaz Gustavo Javier 685 46 M 02:45:56.0 7:54 Tandil
367 283 52 Maldonado Diego 597 49 M 02:45:57.9 7:54  Moron
368 284 39 Casella Lucas 210 32 M 02:46:03.8 7:54 Don Torcuato
369 285 53 Escudero Fernando Saul 643 47 M 02:46:07.9 7:54  Tandil
372 286 14  Arias Diego Edgardo 475 56 M 02:46:36.2 7:56 General Rodriguez
373 287 4 Jeannot Carlos Daniel 445 67 M 02:46:59.7 7:57 San Rafael
375 288 54 Jaime Hernan Esteban 632 48 M 02:47:02.3 7:57 Haedo
377 289 59 Schmidt Mauro 704 40 M 02:47:04.9 7:57 Santa Fe
379 290 40 Puga Julio Alberto 309 34 M 02:47:09.4 7:57 Tandil
381 201 60 Bentos Lucas 136 41 M 02:47:11.1 7:57 Ituzaingo
382 292 15 Lopez Luis Alberto 434 59 M 02:47:14.4 7:57 Viedma
383 293 41 Pintefio Tomas 328 34 M 02:47:22.4 7:58 Chacabuco
384 294 38 Ibafiez Schaerer Andres Federico 351 53 M 02:47:28.9 7:58 Ituzaingo
385 295 39 Folmer Jose Luis 393 50 M 02:47:29.3 7:58 San Andres De Giles
386 296 16 Fernandez Del Campo Jose Maria 225 55 M 02:47:52.2 7:59 Caba
387 297 42 Jaurretche Matias 302 34 M 02:48:56.6 8:02 La Plata
391 298 55 De Natale Pablo 463 48 M 02:49:12.9 8:03 Caba
392 299 62 Tessi Luciano 289 36 M 02:49:32.2 8:04 San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
393 300 17 Oxoby Juan Pablo 422 55 M 02:49:46.2 8:05  Azul
396 301 18 Rodriguez Marcelo Daniel 691 55 M 02:50:21.7 8:06 Caba
399 302 19 Fabris Jose Luis 502 56 M 02:50:27.7 8:07 Trenque Lauquen
400 303 61 Felipe Cristian Luis 119 43 M 02:50:28.0 8:07 Trenque Lauquen
405 304 5 Berengan Horacio 446 67 M 02:50:52.2 8:08 Olivos
406 305 40 Cabrera Sergio Daniel 383 50 M 02:51:03.4 8:08 Tres Arroyos
407 306 63 Simon Emanuel Jesus 48 38 M 02:51:11.4 8:09 San Bernardo Del Tuyu
408 307 41 Pedreira Gustavo 344 53 M 02:51:25.1 8:09 Ituzaingo
411 308 42  Zabatoni Luis Alberto 410 53 M 02:51:48.9 8:10 San Carlos de Bolivar
414 309 62 Bianchi Matias 560 44 M 02:51:56.1 8:11 Caba
420 310 63 Barrientos Daniel 114 44 M 02:52:44.1 8:13 Arrecifes
424 311 43 Capra Alberto 352 53 M 02:53:42.2 8:16 Caba
426 312 1 Spesot Horacio Alfredo 450 71 M 02:53:50.9 8:16 Neuquen
427 313 44  Polla Lisandro Jorge 612 50 M 02:53:51.1 8:16 Bahia Blanca
429 314 64  Silva Pablo Leonel 327 35 M 02:53:53.8 8:16 Ituzaingo
431 315 56 Hercman Leonardo 637 48 M 02:53:59.8 8:17 Caba
434 316 6  Schattner Leandro 443 61 M 02:54:08.2 8:17 Formosa
435 317 65 Hempel Christian 83 38 M 02:54:13.1 8:17 Caba
437 318 43 Lista Gallardo Jonatan 298 34 M 02:54:48.8 8:19 Tandil
439 319 45  Luchini Pablo Daniel 407 52 M 02:55:54.7 8:22 Olavarria
440 320 66 Cicchino Carlos Agustin 321 35 M 02:55:58.0 8:22 La Plata
442 321 20 Topalda Renzo Adrian 500 56 M 02:56:16.6 8:23 Santa Rosa
443 322 64  Almiron Juan Carlos 117 44 M 02:56:18.0 8:23 Caba
445 323 46 Toro Walter Fernando 415 51 M 02:56:29.4 8:24 Bahia Blanca
447 324 57 Falbo Martin Gonzalo 634 48 M 02:56:52.3 8:25 Olavarria
448 325 17 Figueroa Gonzalez Lautaro Javier 696 25 M 02:56:58.1 8:25 Villa Luzuriaga
449 326 65 Reyna Alexis Gabriel 566 44 M 02:57:32.3 8:27 Caba
454 327 66 Blas Emiliano Javier 673 40 M 02:58:07.5 8:28 San Isidro
455 328 47  Alonso Gerardo Oscar 420 52 M 02:58:15.0 8:29 Ensenada
456 329 7  Taccone Daniel Bruno 430 60 M 02:58:49.4 8:30 Caba
457 330 8  Kuperschmit Cristobal 661 64 M 02:58:55.4 8:31 Caba
459 331 21 Straguzzi Marcelo Fabian 487 58 M 02:59:53.0 8:33 Bahia Blanca
462 332 22 Urgoiti Luis Maria 423 58 M 02:59:57.9 8:34 Beccar
465 333 67 Cerra Martin Daniel 58 38 M 03:00:00.8 8:34 Tandil
469 334 2 Miranda Ricardo Luis 7 78 M 03:00:12.5 8:34 Castelar
470 335 23 Masciarelli Marcelo 504 57 M 03:00:16.2 8:35 Daireaux

26/06/2023 05:06:12 p.m. Lﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁ?l *Edad calculada al: 31/12/2023 Pagina 5



https://kseries.run/

K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
471 336 9 Rueda Gustavo Andres 432 60 M
472 337 68 Bahl Estanislao 293 36 M
473 338 58 Visciglia Ezequiel 512 a7 M
477 339 48  Zungri Amilcar Fabian 404 52 M
478 340 49 Nessi Alan Martin 362 54 M
480 341 59 Alcobre Marcelo 598 49 M
485 342 60 Medina Jose Gustavo 537 47 M
493 343 61 Gonzalez Tealdi Ariel 718 46 M
494 344 10 Gonzalez Luis 456 62 M
495 345 62 Mansilla Martin 636 48 M
498 346 63 Berges Alejandro 639 48 M
499 347 69 Garcia Merida Federico 64 37 M
506 348 67 Canteros Carlos Alberto 158 42 M
507 349 50 Motzo Pablo Daniel 375 54 M
509 350 51 De Araujo Jorge Alejandro 687 54 M
513 351 52 Marginet Jorge 342 54 M
515 352 64 Gugelmeier Emilio Alberto 232 47 M
518 353 24 Luna Rogelio Fabian 505 57 M
519 354 65 Carballo Fabian Alejandro 509 46 M
521 355 18 Simic Mauro Nicolas 237 29 M
527 356 25 Palacios Leonardo Pablo 368 55 M
529 357 53 Pita Francisco Javier 418 52 M
530 358 54  lvan Daniel Antonio 421 53 M
531 359 26 Barreiro Daniel 470 56 M
538 360 55 Ruiz Hernan 385 51 M
540 361 66 Telle Pablo Javier 640 48 M
541 362 56 Deluca Alfredo Nestor 620 50 M
542 363 68 Wasinger Espro Ivan Pablo 162 41 M
544 364 67 Gutiérrez Franco Javier 654 48 M
545 365 6  Di Summa Daniel Omar 462 66 M
546 366 27 Schvartz Mauro 491 58 M
547 367 70 Carosso Martin Francisco 686 35 M
550 368 71 Perez Emanuel 255 35 M
551 369 11 Di Francesco Luis Alberto 428 61 M
552 370 68 Arzeno Sosa Acevedo Eduardo Martirb31 47 M
568 371 72  Dzikoski Cristian Andres 23 39 M
570 372 57 Cabrera Walter Manuel 715 52 M
572 373 73  Avalo Hugo Daniel 86 39 M
573 374 69 Haim Juan Jose 579 45 M
574 375 12  Rubin Gustavo 433 60 M
585 376 69 Dulfan Martin Pablo 562 44 M
588 377 70 Sotelo Damian 591 49 M
589 378 70 Funes David 65 40 M
590 379 74 Lassalle Santiago 62 38 M
591 380 13 Martinez Cordeyro Arturo Ernesto 426 60 M
599 381 14  Hernandez Angel Adolfino 427 60 M
604 382 58 Pintos Flavio 397 51 M
608 383 59 Peralta Horacio Fabian 347 54 M
609 384 15 Sanchez Nestor Osvaldo 431 61 M
612 385 16  Luis Pedro Marcelo 455 61 M
616 386 44 Bianco Alan Martin 193 32 M
619 387 71 Cayuman Jose Luis 592 49 M
621 388 60 Reynes Pablo 626 50 M
622 389 3 Munz Luis Angel 451 71 M
623 390 28 Santarciero Daniel Osvaldo 478 55 M
624 391 29 Nufez Luis 494 59 M
625 392 4  Dellepiane Avellaneda Marco Antonio452 7 M
DNS DNS DNS Maritano Lucas 525 46 M
DNS DNS DNS Garcia Sebastian 53 38 M
DNF DNF DNF Daneri Mariano 529 47 M
DNF DNF  DNF Jarusz Roberto Luis 387 51 M
DNS DNS DNS Agon Mauricio Ruben 713 50 M
DNS DNS DNS Antico Damian 137 41 M
DNF DNF DNF Valinoti Mario Daniel 453 65 M
DNS DNS DNS Parraquini Matias Jose 67 38 M
DNF DNF DNF Guevara Alejandro Francisco 501 57 M
DNF DNF DNF Piazza Mauro Emilio 726 51 M

Oficial

03:00:40.5
03:01:15.8
03:01:17.7
03:01:33.4
03:01:45.8
03:02:10.5
03:05:10.3
03:05:43.0
03:05:58.4
03:06:40.2
03:06:57.8
03:07:19.6
03:09:20.6
03:09:22.4
03:10:03.7
03:10:14.4
03:10:23.0
03:11:48.1
03:11:56.6
03:12:13.7
03:13:24.1
03:14:35.1
03:14:36.4
03:14:37.6
03:15:01.0
03:15:09.4
03:15:11.5
03:15:33.8
03:15:41.1
03:15:46.7
03:15:46.9
03:15:58.1
03:17:23.4
03:17:24.0
03:17:49.6
03:19:39.7
03:19:53.7
03:19:58.9
03:20:12.0
03:21:05.8
03:22:22.7
03:23:53.1
03:23:53.4
03:24:55.0
03:25:47.0
03:28:38.5
03:29:01.1
03:32:15.9
03:33:01.2
03:35:32.0
03:36:40.1
03:37:18.7
03:38:29.7
03:39:09.9
03:39:15.0
03:39:15.5
03:40:15.7

Min/Km

8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:55
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:34
9:38
9:42
9:42
9:45
9:47
9:56
9:57
10:06
10:08
10:15
10:19
10:20
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:26
10:29

25/06/2023

Ciudad

Aldo Bonzi
Olavarria
Ituzaingo
Arrecifes

Vicente Lopez
Lanus

Merlo

Tandil

Ciudad Evita
Granadero Baigorria
Arrecifes

Trenque Lauquen
Caba

Avellaneda
Burzaco

Caba

Caba

Colon

Mariano Moreno
Don Torcuato
Mar Del Plata
Caba

Caba

Caba

Lomas de Zamora
Lanus

Santa Rosa

San Miguel
Hurlingham
Lomas de Zamora
Lomas de Zamora
Tigre

Saladillo

Villa Adelina

Caba

Gregorio de Laferrere
Pellegrini

Mariano Moreno
Canning

Caba

Bahia Blanca
Berazategui
Quilmes

San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
Tandil

Tandil

Lanus

Azul

La Plata

La Plata
Avellaneda

Azul

General Fernandez Oro
Bahia Blanca
Moron

Mariano Moreno
San lIsidro

San Jorge
Viedma

Canning

Mariano Moreno
Toay

San Miguel

9 De Julio

Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
Arrecifes

Azul
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/ 25/06/2023
21k Varones
Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
DNF DNF  DNF Marini Juan Francisco 270 35 M - - Carhue
DNS DNS DNS Eppens Echague Joaquin 129 42 M - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Montesinos José 226 36 M - - Caba
DNF DNF  DNF Galli Ezequiel Fabian 325 35 M - - La Plata
DNS DNS DNS Cata Jose Gregorio 716 59 M - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Miguel Fernando 290 36 M - - Neuquen
DNS DNS DNS Eito Alberto Fernando 345 53 M - - Mar Del Plata
DNF DNF DNF Frank Otto Luis 218 23 M - - Sierra de la Ventana
DNS DNS DNS Striebeck Federico 515 46 M - - General La Madrid
DNS DNS DNS Fox Tomas 209 32 M - - Olivos
DNF DNF DNF Lopez Ocampos Eugenio 224 61 M - - Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS De Alesandre Edgar Daniel 222 25 M - - Sierras Bayas
DNS DNS DNS Fiorito Tomas 400 51 M - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Ortiz Gregorio Enrique 140 41 M - - Adrogue
DNS DNS DNS Bloise Fernando 199 33 M - - Lomas de Zamora
DNF DNF DNF De Marco Hernan Andres 484 56 M - - San Antonio De Padua
DNS DNS DNS Zeballo Federico Nicolas 191 32 M - - San Miguel
DNS DNS DNS Bordon Edgardo Daniel 518 46 M - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Paredes Eduardo Gabriel 629 50 M - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Garcia Andres 476 55 M - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Gomez Julio Cesar 458 62 M - - Lanus
DNS DNS DNS Sobrecasas Pablo Damian 648 47 M - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Leira Claudio 708 60 M - - San Fernando
DNF DNF  DNF Ibarra Jimenez Leonardo Matias 96 43 M - - Tandil
DNF DNF  DNF Bayones Daniel Anibal 341 53 M - - Laprida
DNF DNF DNF Rivas Marcos 602 49 M - - Villa Elisa

Cantidad Atletas: 428
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
11 1 1 Martinez Fernanda Erica 671 31 F
48 2 2 Roo Belen 174 31 F
54 3 1 Galvez Maria Virginia 751 43 F
63 4 3 Bolzan Tatiana 334 34 F
73 5 4  Espierrez Daiana 213 30 F
87 6 1 Jalil Yasmin 322 35 F
104 7 2 Arenas Maria Del Valle 134 41 F
112 8 5 Keilis Julieta 204 31 F
121 9 6  Martinez Avelina Maria 195 32 F
123 10 2 Lupo Karina Gisele 291 37 F
132 11 1  Villarruel Alicia Mabel 614 50 F
134 12 3 Deguer Etelvina Celeste 84 38 F
140 13 2 Rodriguez Rosa Elizabeth 381 50 F
142 14 3 Martinez Ana Laura 112 43 F
157 15 4  Parada Karina Andrea 39 39 F
159 16 7  Tapia Erica Vanesa 196 32 F
161 17 5  Soteras Magali 19 39 F
165 18 8 Boullon Gloria 264 34 F
167 19 4 Motte Van Beever Maria Veronica 30 40 F
169 20 1 Miranda Maite Jessica 688 46 F
171 21 9  Galbicka Alicia 300 33 F
176 22 2 Roncoroni Carolina 644 48 F
177 23 3 Rebecchi Valeria Beatriz 384 51 F
178 24 4 Torres Nancy Cecilia 398 51 F
185 25 5 Pereyra Veronica Noemi 3 40 F
192 26 10 Fernandez Melina 194 32 F
197 27 1 Pardo Arianna 215 23 F
198 28 6  Ohaco Carolina 72 35 F
207 29 7  Caparelli Daniela Anabel 684 37 F
212 30 3 Hernandez Veronica Elizabeth 657 45 F
220 31 8 Basanta Marina 292 37 F
227 32 11 Sprintz Lucia Mariana 181 31 F
235 33 4  Santillan Gabriela Fernanda 582 45 F
237 34 9 Rizzo Brenda Yanina 272 36 F
238 35 12 Abad Florencia 208 33 F
247 36 5 Simaro Maria De Los Angeles 604 49 F
249 37 2  Pomes Pilar 234 26 F
252 38 6  Ferreira Alicia 540 47 F
256 39 10 Suhurt Laura Ayelen 8 39 F
257 40 11 Azcarate Silvana 9 39 F
258 41 3 Gutierrez Candela 247 26 F
259 42 13 Gutierrez Damaris 313 34 F
266 43 6  Bisignano Maria Laura 570 44 F
267 44 7  Marti Cala Edith 533 47 F
268 45 5 Serino Maria Clara 4 54 F
277 46 14  Palmieri Ornela Mariana 324 34 F
281 47 4  Mattia Valentina 251 27 F
282 48 6 Vazquez Noemi Patricia 615 50 F
285 49 7  Martinez Agustina 417 52 F
286 50 12 Belloni Rocio 259 36 F
287 51 8 Marciello Veronica 641 48 F
289 52 8 Bordino Valeria Leticia 370 54 F
293 53 13 Dietrich Piren 59 37 F
295 54 14 Lattar Gisela Belen 273 36 F
299 55 9  Aspeleiter Lorena 653 48 F
300 56 7  Tourret Solange 165 41 F
302 57 15 Bao Tamara 197 33 F
307 58 1 Vogel Andrea Fabiana 485 56 F
308 59 2 Heer Jorgelina 465 55 F
310 60 15 Mouratian Julieta 256 36 F
312 61 10 Guzzo Laura Vanesa 683 45 F
313 62 8 Grazioli Leandra M 564 44 F
315 63 9  Garcia Maria Fatima 724 44 F
316 64 10 Petroff Zulma 660 43 F
318 65 16  Drucaroff Daniela 60 37 F
325 66 11 Canelo Lorena Noemi 125 42 F
326 67 16 Santa Cruz Rocio 310 33 F

Oficial

01:43:30.0
01:57:56.4
01:59:30.4
02:01:16.4
02:03:09.1
02:06:05.8
02:08:35.1
02:09:17.6
02:10:25.5
02:10:55.1
02:11:29.8
02:12:00.0
02:13:03.4
02:13:09.8
02:16:07.3
02:16:13.6
02:17:07.9
02:17:37.1
02:17:41.3
02:17:47.5
02:17:56.0
02:19:00.8
02:19:00.9
02:19:03.1
02:19:54.9
02:20:23.5
02:21:24.3
02:21:46.9
02:22:42.2
02:22:53.7
02:24:07.4
02:25:54.8
02:26:41.9
02:26:49.1
02:26:49.3
02:29:18.6
02:29:25.3
02:29:31.4
02:30:06.6
02:30:07.5
02:30:09.6
02:30:18.1
02:31:14.1
02:31:14.8
02:31:18.5
02:32:25.6
02:32:52.6
02:32:57.8
02:33:25.9
02:33:46.0
02:33:55.9
02:34:06.7
02:34:33.2
02:34:44.0
02:35:52.8
02:35:52.9
02:36:14.6
02:36:44.7
02:36:48.0
02:36:50.1
02:36:55.8
02:36:57.1
02:37:03.7
02:37:07.8
02:37:11.8
02:38:46.7
02:38:48.0

4:55
5:36
5:41
5:46
5:51
6:00
6:07
6:09
6:12
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:20
6:20
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:41
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:51
6:56
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:33
7:33

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

San Manuel

Mar De Ajo

Caba

Martinez

Santa Rosa

Caba

Tunuyan

Jose Maria Jauregui
Tandil

Balcarce

Tandil

Necochea

Carmen De Patagones
Punta Alta

Pigue

Tandil

Ciudad Villa Ballester
Catrilo

San Clemente Del Tuyu
City Bell

Lomas Del Mirador
Bahia Blanca
Ituzaingo

Tandil

Carlos Spegazzin
Tandil
Contralmirante Cordero
Coronel Pringles
Quilmes

Tandil

Ayacucho

Caba

Caba

Ituzaingo

Lomas de Zamora
Tandil

Caba

Florencio Varela
Santa Rosa

Toay

Caba

Pinamar

Caba

Castelli

Caba

Loberia

Caba

Tandil

Vicente Lopez
Bahia Blanca
Moron

Ituzaingo

La Plata

Caba

Florencio Varela
Piglie

Caba

Punta Alta

Tandil

Caba

Pilar

Carmen De Patagones
Pellegrini
Mercedes

Caba

Azul

Caba
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K21 Series Tandil 2023
https://kseries.run/ 25/06/2023

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
332 68 9  Puebla Roxana 359 53 F 02:41:11.3 7:40 Caba
333 69 17 Amatriain Nilda 317 34 F 02:41:14.1 7:40 La Plata
336 70 11 Hernandez Maria Valeria 658 a7 F 02:41:36.8 7:41  Toay
342 71 17 Krenz Carolina 76 38 F 02:42:12.0 7:43 Carmen De Patagones
344 72 18 Ostrofsky Belen 176 32 F 02:42:43.4 7:44 La Plata
347 73 10 Petruccelli Marina Luz 623 50 F 02:42:47.8 7:45 Caba
348 74 18 Miracca Maria Julia 280 37 F 02:42:56.2 7:45 Lujan
351 75 12 Aramburu Cecilia Esther 734 45 F 02:43:00.5 7:45 Tandil
354 76 3 Canzani Natalia 488 58 F 02:43:37.2 7:47  Tigre
355 77 4  Langer Arlette 479 55 F 02:43:41.5 7:47 Caba
356 78 12 Kopp Alejandra 89 43 F 02:43:49.9 7:48 Bahia Blanca
358 79 13 Diaz Miriam Beatriz 559 44 F 02:44:17.8 7:49 Chascomus
360 80 13 Corazza Cintia 587 45 F 02:44:38.6 7:50 Punta Alta
361 81 19 Kelly Florencia 303 34 F 02:45:04.7 7:51 Caba
363 82 11 Franco Karina Andrea 355 53 F 02:45:37.6 7:53  General Rodriguez
364 83 5 Bosotto Natalia Lujan 245 28 F 02:45:56.0 7:54  Tandil
365 84 20 Cestona Micaela 312 34 F 02:45:56.0 7:54  Tandil
370 85 14 Tamayo Sonia Del Valle 510 46 F 02:46:19.8 7:55 Campana
371 86 21 Ciganda Florencia 311 33 F 02:46:23.0 7:55  Ayacucho
374 87 14 Detzel Barbara Virginia 116 44 F 02:47:00.4 7:57 Bahia Blanca
376 88 22 Acebal Tamara Soledad 675 32 F 02:47:04.4 7:57 Tandil
378 89 23 Casal Maria Del Rosario 297 33 F 02:47:06.6 7:57 Caba
380 90 24  Sanchez Maria Emilia 177 31 F 02:47:10.8 7:57 Caba
388 91 25 Zampatti Maria Julia 186 31 F 02:48:57.2 8:02 La Plata
389 92 19 Lasarte Maria Mercedes 52 38 F 02:49:08.2 8:03 Tandil
390 93 20 Azcarate Rosana 700 37 F 02:49:10.3 8:03 Santa Rosa
394 94 15 Mendaro Maria 662 41 F 02:49:53.5 8:05 Mercedes
395 95 26 Carbo Rita 201 33 F 02:50:11.1 8:06 Pilar
397 96 21 Lara Lizarraga Andrea Sabrina 276 36 F 02:50:26.4 8:06 Caba
398 97 16 Garcia Soledad 103 42 F 02:50:26.9 8:06 Bahia Blanca
401 98 22 Romero Maria 61 37 F 02:50:28.4 8:07 Chacabuco
402 99 23 Bustos Paula Adriana 267 35 F 02:50:43.2 8:07 Caba
403 100 17 Llanos Virginia Anahi 92 42 F 02:50:43.4 8:07 Tandil
404 101 27 Gorelik Camila 184 30 F 02:50:44.1 8:07 Caba
409 102 24  Sassone Barbara Edith 282 37 F 02:51:27.0 8:09 Paso Del Rey
410 103 6  Chiodi Agostina Ester 242 28 F 02:51:34.8 8:10  Tandil
412 104 28 Germino Pilar 188 31 F 02:51:50.0 8:10 Puerto Madryn
413 105 25 Almada Natalia Mariela 337 35 F 02:51:51.3 8:11 Olavarria
415 106 29 Szarfman Florencia 243 30 F 02:51:57.8 8:11 Caba
416 107 30 Moltrasio Maria Del Pilar 301 34 F 02:52:06.1 8:11 Caba
417 108 15 Guglielmetti Mirta Mercedes 520 46 F 02:52:11.9 8:11 Tandil
418 109 18 Amalfi Sofia 141 40 F 02:52:35.6 8:13 Ramos Mejia
419 110 12 Schonfeldt Virginia Elizabeth 346 54 F 02:52:40.4 8:13 Bahia Blanca
421 111 26 Jordan Solange 263 36 F 02:53:32.9 8:15  Arrecifes
422 112 5  Siano Silvia 493 58 F 02:53:37.3 8:16 Mar De Ajo
423 113 19 Benito Maria De Las Mercedes 154 42 F 02:53:41.6 8:16 Jose Maria Ezeiza
425 114 16 Perez Marina Soledad 581 45 F 02:53:47.2 8:16 Chacabuco
428 115 13 Gardella Karina Rosana 413 51 F 02:53:51.3 8:16 Bahia Blanca
430 116 20 Moreira Monica Gladys 561 44 F 02:53:55.2 8:16 Caba
432 117 17 Scavo Natalia Mabel 551 45 F 02:54:00.4 8:17 Viedma
433 118 7  Ramos Julieta 216 23 F 02:54:04.1 8:17 Caba
436 119 21 Merlo Eliana 143 41 F 02:54:26.7 8:18 City Bell
438 120 22 Gomez Susana Analia 29 40 F 02:55:51.2 8:22 Tandil
441 121 8  Melluso Luciana 244 28 F 02:56:11.8 8:23 Carmen De Patagones
444 122 18 DiLorenzo Mara 651 48 F 02:56:21.5 8:23 Rosario
446 123 19 Valle Griselda Andrea 514 46 F 02:56:29.8 8:24 Bahia Blanca
450 124 14 Migueles Ivana 360 53 F 02:57:33.3 8:27 Campana
451 125 9  Cozza Camila 239 29 F 02:57:40.9 8:27 Arrecifes
452 126 20 Rodriguez Marrazzo Maria Ines 552 45 F 02:57:56.6 8:28 Mariano Moreno
453 127 23 Mufoz Eugenia 12 40 F 02:57:58.6 8:28 Paso Del Rey
458 128 24 Misson Carolina 110 43 F 02:59:51.3 8:33 Ayacucho
460 129 15 Kuhn Patricia Alejandra 411 52 F 02:59:53.7 8:33 Coronel Suarez
461 130 16 Nicola Analia Isabel 409 52 F 02:59:53.8 8:33 Pehuajo
463 131 25 Desimone Maria Belen 694 43 F 02:59:59.5 8:34 Tandil
464 132 26  Funaro Juliana 118 43 F 02:59:59.9 8:34 Tandil
466 133 27 Diaz Clarisa 550 44 F 03:00:04.9 8:34  Trenque Lauquen
467 134 6  Esposito Stella Maris 498 57 F 03:00:09.4 8:34 Haedo
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https://kseries.run/

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
468 135 28 Rosales Edeen Maria Monica 108 43 F
474 136 21 Mignino Lorena Arminda 543 47 F
475 137 17 Soto Laura 392 50 F
476 138 7 De La Vega Maria Rita 468 56 F
479 139 27 Oliveira Dourado Laila 228 39 F
481 140 18 Santillan Silvia Beatriz 358 53 F
482 141 22 Andino Cinthia Vanesa 527 46 F
483 142 23 Aranda Debora Lorena 642 48 F
484 143 19 Bravo Claudia Alejandra 389 50 F
486 144 29 Ortellado Marcela Alejandra 709 43 F
487 145 30 Febre Maria Isabel 728 40 F
488 146 8 Cranca Viviana Adela 472 56 F
489 147 31 Augusto Carolina 205 32 F
490 148 1 Butto Silvana Marina 457 61 F
491 149 32 Moyano Gilda Daniela 212 33 F
492 150 24 Iparraguirre Martina 669 48 F
496 151 20 Lombi Ana 631 50 F
497 152 28 Carbone Noelia 287 35 F
500 153 21 Quintero Marcela 361 54 F
501 154 29 Gonzalez Borda Elena Susana 79 38 F
502 155 9 Belmar Blanca Azucena 435 59 F
503 156 31 Lencina Soledad Gisela 142 41 F
504 157 32 Gonzalez Patricia 565 44 F
505 158 22 Cofloepan Carmen Sandra 377 54 F
508 159 30 Paterno Natalia 68 39 F
510 160 23 Carrer Laura Mariel 354 53 F
511 161 10 Genovese Leon Abril 221 24 F
512 162 10 Galiano Mirian 365 55 F
514 163 24 Bongiovanni Alejandra 630 50 F
516 164 33 Cestona Martina 183 30 F
517 165 11 Millapi Liliana Beatriz 486 56 F
520 166 25 Spatera Maria Eugenia 521 46 F
522 167 11 Ramos Sabrina 252 28 F
523 168 26 Moreno Magali Alicia 577 46 F
524 169 12 Malacrida Patricia Isabel 471 56 F
525 170 13 Jauregui Constanza 492 58 F
526 171 31 Chiacchio Silvana 261 36 F
528 172 27 Atanasio Natalia 535 48 F
532 173 34 Sacco Antonella 326 34 F
533 174 32 Solano Marianela 699 38 F
534 175 25 Lopardo Perla Natalia 391 50 F
535 176 28 Mapis Mariana Isabel 524 46 F
536 177 29 Benitez Pintos Veronica Cristina 349 46 F
537 178 33 Castafio Elizabeth 123 43 F
539 179 33 Fernandez Lorena Elizabeth 285 37 F
543 180 30 Carmody Lorena Del Carmen 568 45 F
548 181 34 Trucco Alejandrina 81 38 F
549 182 14  Aguirre Karina Viviana 482 56 F
553 183 26 Almada Karina 628 50 F
554 184 31 Coppo Mariana Noemi 554 45 F
555 185 32 Vera Karina Cecilia 595 49 F
556 186 33 Navarro Silvana 677 47 F
557 187 34 Yestra Maria Carolina 153 42 F
558 188 35 Matienzo Paola Amelia 157 42 F
559 189 36 Lahitte Muriel 266 40 F
560 190 15 Vallo Maria Eugenia 481 56 F
561 191 37 Harisgarat Carolina 95 43 F
562 192 34 Killamet Romina 115 45 F
563 193 27  Zanini Maria Virginia 416 51 F
564 194 28 Polizzi Costanza Valeria 414 51 F
565 195 16 Irigoitia Nora Aida 467 56 F
566 196 35 Dunel Gisela 49 38 F
567 197 2  Evangelista Monica 454 64 F
569 198 38 Sarria Carolina Giselle 105 42 F
571 199 29 Corleto Rosa Valentina 373 54 F
575 200 30 Rodriguez Karina Carmen 703 54 F
576 201 35 Gomez Mariela Elizabet 580 45 F

Oficial

03:00:11.7
03:01:27.6
03:01:31.2
03:01:31.5
03:01:46.2
03:02:57.8
03:03:22.3
03:04:23.4
03:04:54.0
03:05:13.8
03:05:14.0
03:05:30.0
03:05:33.2
03:05:35.0
03:05:37.2
03:05:41.1
03:06:43.8
03:06:53.8
03:07:44.9
03:07:50.1
03:07:52.5
03:08:03.0
03:08:24.2
03:08:41.1
03:10:00.9
03:10:07.9
03:10:08.9
03:10:14.2
03:10:18.0
03:10:33.0
03:10:45.7
03:12:13.4
03:12:21.4
03:12:29.7
03:12:30.1
03:12:54.8
03:12:58.7
03:14:09.8
03:14:38.5
03:14:39.3
03:14:40.9
03:14:41.7
03:14:46.4
03:14:47.6
03:15:02.1
03:15:40.2
03:16:35.5
03:17:17.3
03:17:53.8
03:17:55.5
03:17:57.3
03:18:07.3
03:18:24.1
03:18:24.5
03:18:24.7
03:18:24.7
03:18:25.0
03:18:25.2
03:18:25.2
03:18:28.5
03:18:49.4
03:19:37.2
03:19:38.7
03:19:47.6
03:19:53.9
03:21:21.6
03:21:27.7

8:34
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:53
8:53
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:19
9:21
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:35
9:35

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil

Mar Del Plata

Toay

Santa Rosa

Mar Del Plata

La Plata

Hurlingham

Ramos Mejia

San lIsidro

Pellegrini

Pellegrini

Tandil

La Plata

Pilar

Hurlingham

Tandil

Caba

Trenque Lauquen
Gualeguaychu

Tandil

Tandil

Pilar

Las Toninas

Bahia Blanca

Caba

San Carlos de Bolivar
Villa Luzuriaga

Caba

Rosario

Ayacucho

Carmen De Patagones
Mar De Ajo

Caba

Caba

Caba

Tigre

Caba

Florida

Viedma

Berazategui

San Carlos de Bolivar
Olavarria

Mariano Moreno

Merlo

Caba

Tandil

Santa Rosa

Caba

Caba

Caba

Olavarria

Trenque Lauquen
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
La Plata

9 De Julio

Gregorio de Laferrere
Santa Rosa

Mariano Moreno

Haedo

Olavarria

Santa Rosa
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
577 202 36 Sostillo Luisina 26 39 F
578 203 31 Punti Paula Malena 380 53 F
579 204 39 Lemos Romina Paola 37 40 F
580 205 32 Anocibar Monica Graciela 374 54 F
581 206 17 Dey Nora 693 57 F
582 207 36 Pifuel Alejandra Susana 594 49 F
583 208 37 Fernandez Esposito Virginia Soledad 294 37 F
584 209 40 Ruiz Liliana Raquel 567 44 F
586 210 33 Tomasino Silvina 697 52 F
587 211 37 Campos Mirta Susana 506 45 F
592 212 41 Merlo Lorena Natalia 90 43 F
593 213 18 Cafiete Rosa Celia 437 59 F
594 214 38 Romano Ana Josefina 556 45 F
595 215 38 Santa Cruz Veronica Fabiana 274 36 F
596 216 19 Isa Maria Pia 497 57 F
597 217 39 Monge Milena 50 38 F
598 218 42 Mogliani Maria Carla 338 44 F
600 219 43 Larralde Ocariz Maria Cecilia 167 42 F
601 220 40 Ifon Paula 171 37 F
602 221 44 Jenkins Florencia 98 43 F
603 222 39 Moser Maria Gisela 599 49 F
605 223 12 Stringa Camila 223 23 F
606 224 34 Aguero Andrea 376 54 F
607 225 3 Polichuk Elsa Maria 449 65 F
610 226 40 Dallas Maria Soledad 578 45 F
611 227 41  Silva Paola Marisa 680 49 F
613 228 41 Bazan Lucero Brenda 277 37 F
614 229 42 Dacunto Vanesa Eleonora 528 47 F
615 230 43 Urquiza Vanesa 526 46 F
617 231 4  Maggio Maria Isabel 444 61 F
618 232 42 Hernandez Danisa Noelia 323 35 F
620 233 45 Castillo Pamela 87 40 F
626 234 44  Sanchez Mariela Viviana 517 46 F
627 235 43 Licciardello lara 78 38 F
628 236 46 Caldenes Virginia Soledad 720 40 F
629 237 35 Tilleria Graciela Del Carmen 601 53 F
630 238 47  Deluchi Maria De Los Angeles 34 40 F
631 239 48  Zalguizuri Maria Dolores 148 41 F
632 240 49 Gervasio Mujica Mariana 33 40 F
633 241 45  Suarez Maria Gisela 649 49 F
634 242 20 Hidalgo Mirta Ester 477 55 F
635 243 36 Galappo Carina 633 51 F
636 244 50 Asseff Maria Virginia 121 43 F
637 245 46 Perez Analia 645 48 F
638 246 37 Heitman Karina 401 51 F
639 247 47 Encina Evangelina 652 48 F
640 248 48 Garcia Sabina 538 47 F
641 249 49 Provenzano Lucila 717 45 F
642 250 50 Tallin Romina 549 45 F
643 251 51 Campora Cintia Lorena 553 45 F
644 252 52 Amicone Micaela 569 45 F
645 253 5 Gaytan Sandra Rosana 424 60 F
646 254 21 Hourcle Silvina 499 56 F
647 255 22 Arzamendia Margarita Genoveva 503 59 F
648 256 23 Ledezma Nilda 231 58 F
649 257 24 Di Napoli Maria Beatriz 438 59 F
650 258 6  Tissone Maria Luz Leonor 448 67 F
651 259 53 Dellavedova Myrian Viviana 659 48 F
652 260 51 Prieto Tabares Maria Lourdes 159 42 F
653 261 25 Quiros Cristina Angélica 474 56 F
654 262 54 Ruiz Maria Laura 650 48 F
DNS DNS DNS Riego Natalia 721 45 F
DNS DNS DNS Vazquez Laura Josefina 172 30 F
DNF DNF DNF Yeza Agustina 173 31 F
DNF DNF DNF Tomaino Mara 586 45 F
DNS DNS DNS Heredia Samanta 120 48 F
DQ DQ DQ Cardozo Patricia 366 54 F

Oficial

03:21:27.8
03:21:30.4
03:21:31.8
03:21:32.0
03:21:32.8
03:22:04.1
03:22:17.7
03:22:18.9
03:22:32.8
03:22:37.6
03:26:49.1
03:26:49.3
03:26:56.7
03:26:59.6
03:27:39.0
03:27:44.2
03:28:09.1
03:28:45.2
03:28:45.3
03:28:45.4
03:29:00.7
03:31:07.1
03:31:09.8
03:31:14.5
03:33:07.5
03:33:19.1
03:36:05.3
03:36:36.1
03:36:40.1
03:36:40.7
03:36:40.9
03:38:29.0
03:40:19.1
03:40:32.1
03:40:49.6
03:41:36.5
03:44:08.4
03:44:08.4
03:44:08.6
03:44:08.8
03:45:41.1
03:47:28.1
03:47:28.8
03:47:31.7
03:47:32.0
03:47:44.5
03:47:44.8
03:49:21.7
03:49:26.0
03:49:36.3
03:49:36.9
03:50:04.6
03:50:19.6
03:54:44.4
03:55:21.9
03:56:36.9
03:56:56.6
03:58:44.0
04:01:25.2
04:01:25.7
04:01:28.7

9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:57
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:08
10:09
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:19
10:24
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:33
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:44
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:10
11:12
11:16
11:16
11:22
11:29
11:29
11:29

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Toay

Caba

Trenque Lauquen
Trenque Lauquen
Guillermo E Hudson
San Carlos de Bolivar
Quilmes
Avellaneda
Guillermo E Hudson
San Carlos de Bolivar
Jose Maria Ezeiza
Jose Maria Ezeiza
Santa Rosa

Maipu

Caba

Maipu

Lomas de Zamora
Caba

Caba

Caba

Caba

La Plata

Caba

Bahia Blanca

Caba

Caba

Bahia Blanca

La Plata

La Tablada
Ituzaingo

Mariano Moreno
Cipolletti

Pehuajo

Trenque Lauquen
Pellegrini

La Plata

General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Tandil

Caba

Caba

Lujan

Lujan

La Plata

Ensenada
Ituzaingo

Caba

Hurlingham
Trenque Lauquen
Jose Maria Ezeiza
Castelar

Lomas de Zamora
Moron

Santa Rosa

Caba

Trenque Lauquen
Trenque Lauquen
Haedo

Trenque Lauquen
Villa Elisa

Adrogue

Pinamar

Beccar

Guillermo E Hudson
Ituzaingo
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K21 Series Tandil 2023
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21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
DNF DNF  DNF Volpe Salvina 357 52 F - - La Plata
DNS DNS DNS Toteff Tamara 20 39 F - - Viedma
DNS DNS DNS Sarlo Lucia 99 42 F - - Neuquen
DNS DNS DNS Brussa Monica Elizabeth 619 50 F - - Bahia Blanca
DNS DNS DNS Brozzoni Veronica Elisabet 483 56 F - - Tigre
DNS DNS DNS Dupuy Maria Paula 314 34 F - - Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS Acosta Laura 516 46 F - - San Jorge
DNS DNS DNS De Lucca Marina Belen 122 43 F - - Loberia
DNF DNF  DNF Romero Paula Irupe 308 33 F - - Ayacucho
DNS DNS DNS Malcorra Miriam 388 51 F - - Bahia Blanca
DQ DQ DQ Soubeste Jimena 585 45 F - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Donda Barbara Angela 170 42 F - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Mignino Anabella 187 31 F - - San Antonio De Arredondo
DNS DNS DNS Krumnack Alicia 441 59 F - - La Plata
DNF DNF DNF Cabodevila Veronica 627 50 F - - Tres Arroyos

Cantidad Atletas: 283
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21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 16-29
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

692 3 3 1 01:34:23.2 4:29 Mateos Justo Balcarce

249 9 9 2 01:42:29.2 4:52 Pereyra Claudio Gabriel Tandil

240 16 15 3 01:47:09.2 5:06 Tascon Alejandro Marcelo Mar Del Plata

217 30 29 4 01:52:08.4 5:20 Alewaerts Agustin Tandil

219 50 48 5 01:58:24.6 5:38 Madina Franco Tandil

238 57 54 6 02:00:08.0 5:43 Coria Pablo Tomas Carmen De Areco

235 61 58 7 02:01:05.1 5:45 Villegas Gonzalo Pellegrini

253 70 66 8 02:02:49.0 5:50 Arguello Ivan Gabriel Tandil

248 93 87 9 02:07:08.8 6:03 Real Leonardo Caba

233 99 93 10 02:07:46.1 6:05 Spano Santos Gabriel Oscar Mar Del Plata

246 127 117 11 02:11:04.8 6:14 Testa Maximiliano Banfield

220 136 124 12 02:12:18.9 6:18 Lippo Matias Nicolas Rauch

236 199 171 13 02:21:50.6 6:45 Aranes Matias Jose Maria Jauregui

241 208 179 14 02:22:45.3 6:47 Pita Santiago Arrecifes

250 224 193 15 02:25:02.9 6:54 Zaselsky Julian Caba

714 311 251 16 02:36:52.8 7:28 Sabor Mauricio Agustin Caba

696 448 325 17 02:56:58.1 8:25 Figueroa Gonzalez Lautaro Javier Villa Luzuriaga

237 521 355 18 03:12:13.7 9:09 Simic Mauro Nicolas Don Torcuato

DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Frank Otto Luis Sierra de la Ventana

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - De Alesandre Edgar Daniel Sierras Bayas

Cantidad Atletas: 20
21k M 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
6 5 5 1 01:36:23.1 4:35 Del Collado Marcelo Tandil

316 7 7 2 01:41:38.7 4:50 Silvestri Matias Adrian Ituzaingo

307 8 8 3 01:41:41.8 4:50 Lago Emiliano Ciudad Evita

332 14 13 4 01:45:43.9 5:02 Lujan Mauro Alejandro Pinamar

179 45 44 5 01:56:46.7 5:33 Arambulo Leandro Oscar Mar Del Plata

178 a7 46 6 01:57:46.2 5:36 Schwindt Lucas Carmen De Patagones

702 49 47 7 01:58:23.6 5:38 Ambrosini Luciano Tigre

180 59 56 8 02:00:21.8 5:43 Haure Martin Caba

185 64 60 9 02:01:27.1 5:47 Amatriain Daniel Federico La Plata

331 65 61 10 02:01:46.3 5:47 Benavidez Franco Caba

254 69 65 11 02:02:40.6 5:50 Llanca David Viedma

706 79 74 12 02:05:03.0 5:57 Galavert Christian Gabriel Tandil

182 83 78 13 02:05:36.3 5:58 De Vedia Javier San lIsidro

211 92 86 14 02:07:05.9 6:03 Fernandez Santiago Viedma

663 97 91 15 02:07:20.3 6:03 Collavino Gonzalo Matias Nahuel Tandil

672 100 94 16 02:08:00.0 6:05 Domingo Alejandro Javier Ituzaingo

207 107 100 17 02:09:09.5 6:09 Quantin Ignacio Lujan

203 108 101 18 02:09:10.2 6:09 Simon Lucas Lujan

189 111 104 19 02:09:15.1 6:09 Lira Nicolas La Plata

330 114 106 20 02:09:31.5 6:10 Parraquini Manuel Alejandro Adolfo Gonzales Chaves

192 128 118 21 02:11:07.1 6:14 Cornejo Federico Caba

318 133 122 22 02:11:47.5 6:16 Rodriguez Bruno La Plata

206 146 132 23 02:14:17.4 6:23 Stancato Agustin La Plata

336 158 143 24 02:16:11.6 6:29 Angiolillo Lucas Lanus

695 162 145 25 02:17:25.4 6:32 Buttiler Leandro Ignacio Las Flores

198 182 158 26 02:19:27.2 6:38 Madero Hernan San Isidro

304 193 167 27 02:20:47.5 6:42 Ferro Patricio Caba

315 195 169 28 02:21:07.8 6:43 Mufioz Leandro Jose Tandil

335 215 185 29 02:22:55.9 6:48 Tessi Sebastian San Nicolas De Los Arroyos

229 222 191 30 02:24:27.1 6:52 Delvalle Angelo Tigre

333 233 201 31 02:26:25.9 6:58 Espinosa Tomas Caba

214 251 214 32 02:29:26.3 7:06 Rodriguez Cornejo Luis Caba

329 253 215 33 02:29:38.7 7:07 Mena Martin Jose Maria Jauregui

299 276 231 34 02:31:58.5 7:14 Alberti Ramiro Benjamin Tandil

320 279 233 35 02:32:44.9 7:16 Marini Danilo Carhue

305 288 237 36 02:33:59.9 7:19 Lapenta Omar Alberto Azul

190 294 241 37 02:34:40.2 7:21 Porciel Lucas Ariel Caba

319 301 245 38 02:36:04.2 7:25 Baratcabal Agustin Nicolas Bahia Blanca
26/06/2023 05:05:58 p.m. LAHI:AI\J?‘E?[ Pagina 1
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21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
210 368 284 39 02:46:03.8 7:54 Casella Lucas Don Torcuato
309 379 290 40 02:47:09.4 7:57 Puga Julio Alberto Tandil
328 383 293 41 02:47:22.4 7:58 Pintefio Tomas Chacabuco
302 387 297 42 02:48:56.6 8:02 Jaurretche Matias La Plata
298 437 318 43 02:54:48.8 8:19 Lista Gallardo Jonatan Tandil
193 616 386 44 03:36:40.1 10:19 Bianco Alan Martin Avellaneda
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Fox Tomas Olivos
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Bloise Fernando Lomas de Zamora
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Zeballo Federico Nicolas San Miguel
Cantidad Atletas: 47
21k M 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
2 1 1 1 01:31:01.6 4:20 Pauluzak Ezequiel Alexis Castelar
1 2 2 2 01:34:12.1 4:29 Suhit Marcos Adrian Tandil
670 10 10 3 01:43:10.2 4:54 Petrera Santiago Caba
10 12 11 4 01:45:09.2 5:00 Kloster Gonzalo Martin Santa Rosa
41 15 14 5 01:46:45.5 5:05 Montenegro Leandro Ramon Miramar
283 17 16 6 01:47:34.3 5:07 Vicente Mauro Marcelo Bahia Blanca
17 20 19 7 01:48:37.1 5:10 Sayes Ruben Malvinas Argentinas
296 21 20 8 01:49:00.9 5:11 Mejuto Federico Bahia Blanca
727 22 21 9 01:49:14.8 5:12 Santillan Jorge Ariel Balcarce
25 23 22 10 01:49:17.0 5:12 Martinez Gotelli Pablo Daniel Tandil
70 28 27 11 01:51:25.1 5:18 Perez Carlos Sebastian Tandil
74 32 31 12 01:53:33.5 5:24 Gonzalez Ramiro Olavarria
288 33 32 13 01:53:38.7 5:24 Dalmas Federico La Plata
265 35 34 14 01:53:59.5 5:25 Arruiz Aitor Bahia Blanca
71 42 41 15 01:55:53.2 5:31 Donati Guido Ismael Tandil
46 46 45 16 01:57:26.7 5:35 Noya Andres Roberto Balcarce
279 52 50 17 01:58:35.6 5:38 Albornoz Sebastian Tandil
678 53 51 18 01:58:42.5 5:39 Schang Carlos Maria Tandil
674 58 55 19 02:00:11.1 5:43 Gonzalez Federico Gaston Tandil
262 66 62 20 02:01:47.6 5:47 Sanchez Javier Alejandro Vicente Lopez
77 67 63 21 02:01:51.4 5:48 Roccasalva Angel Manuel Olavarria
18 75 70 22 02:03:19.4 5:52 Orons Nelson Patricio Cafiuelas
295 80 75 23 02:05:06.5 5:57 Insaurralde Miguel Antonio Mariano Moreno
55 82 7 24 02:05:31.0 5:58 Lauria Federico Vicente Lopez
278 85 80 25 02:05:51.3 5:59 Aristimufio Julian Viedma
75 90 84 26 02:06:48.7 6:02 Salazar Tomas Caba
271 101 95 27 02:08:04.0 6:05 Luciano Nicolas San Andres
260 105 98 28 02:08:40.7 6:07 Costa Jonathan Tandil
258 113 105 29 02:09:23.1 6:09 Loiza Marcos Dario Mar De Ajo
13 119 111 30 02:10:24.9 6:12 Morales Fernando Oscar 9 De Julio
47 124 114 31 02:10:57.4 6:14 Moreno Joaquin Caba
15 125 115 32 02:11:02.7 6:14 Madrid Paez Matias Caba
66 131 121 33 02:11:26.8 6:15 Tesouro Guido Leandro Caba
11 172 151 34 02:18:22.5 6:35 Hermoso Jurado Facundo Balcarce
69 179 155 35 02:19:05.2 6:37 Gaetani Nicolas San lIsidro
54 183 159 36 02:19:39.8 6:39 Maiale Nelson Damian Mar De Ajo
82 184 160 37 02:19:53.7 6:39 Kelly Mariano Caba
735 191 166 38 02:20:22.0 6:41 Borgononi Matias Monte Grande
257 194 168 39 02:20:55.7 6:42 Kessler Martin Ezequiel Lanus
665 196 170 40 02:21:11.5 6:43 Cepeda Alejandro Arrecifes
51 209 180 41 02:22:47.7 6:47 Palazesi Emiliano Lobos
56 214 184 42 02:22:54.4 6:48 Amaya Sebastian Santa Rosa
668 216 186 43 02:22:59.5 6:48 Cepeda Ezequiel Arrecifes
14 217 187 44 02:22:59.8 6:48 Zega Maximiliano Tandil
725 223 192 45 02:24:31.2 6:52 Vieito Federico Manuel Lanus
63 225 194 46 02:25:06.8 6:54 Angiolillo Leandro Lanus
24 226 195 47 02:25:33.7 6:55 Acosta Diego Ranchos
80 228 196 48 02:25:59.7 6:57 Davola Diego Hernan San Justo
230 230 198 49 02:26:03.2 6:57 Delvalle Favio Tigre
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https://kseries.run/

K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 35-39
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

281 231 199 50 02:26:15.3 6:57 Cirigliano Agustin Villa Ramallo

284 245 210 51 02:27:30.1 7:01 Russo Rodrigo San Andres

275 260 218 52 02:30:22.2 7:09 Scaglione Nicolas Hector Caba

268 264 222 53 02:30:59.2 7:11 Sequeira Mariano Caba

286 274 229 54 02:31:42.6 7:13 Lopez Edilio Alfredo San Carlos de Bolivar

227 283 235 55 02:33:03.7 7:17 Padron Mario Caba

85 284 236 56 02:33:04.5 7:17 Albarello Rodrigo Hurlingham

719 291 239 57 02:34:17.9 7:20 Enrique Carlos Andres Pellegrini

16 303 246 58 02:36:15.1 7:26 Amadeo Francisco Tandil

57 320 255 59 02:37:48.4 7:30 Castelli Emilio Caba

269 324 259 60 02:38:39.6 7:33 Jimenez Antonio Lujan

73 357 279 61 02:43:50.3 7:48 Alzamendiz Carlos Bahia Blanca

289 392 299 62 02:49:32.2 8:04 Tessi Luciano San Nicolas De Los Arroyos

48 407 306 63 02:51:11.4 8:09 Simon Emanuel Jesus San Bernardo Del Tuyu

327 429 314 64 02:53:53.8 8:16 Silva Pablo Leonel Ituzaingo

83 435 317 65 02:54:13.1 8:17 Hempel Christian Caba

321 440 320 66 02:55:58.0 8:22 Cicchino Carlos Agustin La Plata

58 465 333 67 03:00:00.8 8:34 Cerra Martin Daniel Tandil

293 472 337 68 03:01:15.8 8:37 Bahl Estanislao Olavarria

64 499 347 69 03:07:19.6 8:55 Garcia Merida Federico Trenque Lauquen

686 547 367 70 03:15:58.1 9:19 Carosso Martin Francisco Tigre

255 550 368 71 03:17:23.4 9:23 Perez Emanuel Saladillo

23 568 371 72 03:19:39.7 9:30 Dzikoski Cristian Andres Gregorio de Laferrere

86 572 373 73 03:19:58.9 9:31 Avalo Hugo Daniel Mariano Moreno

62 500 379 74 03:24:55.0 9:45 Lassalle Santiago San Nicolas De Los Arroyos

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Montesinos José Caba

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Miguel Fernando Neuquen

DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Marini Juan Francisco Carhue

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Parraquini Matias Jose Adolfo Gonzales Chaves

DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Galli Ezequiel Fabian La Plata

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Garcia Sebastian Viedma

Cantidad Atletas: 80
21k M 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
5 6 6 1 01:36:33.9 4:35 Urrutia Matias Omar Tandil

138 13 12 2 01:45:38.9 5:01 Maggi Alexis Pablo Ezequiel Olavarria

107 25 24 3 01:49:55.5 5:14 Schang Juan Marcos Tandil

732 27 26 4 01:51:19.4 5:18 Valente Leonardo Sebastian Castelar

729 38 37 5 01:54:56.8 5:28 Arena Francisco Diego Ituzaingo

126 39 38 6 01:54:57.9 5:28 Panizza Juan Manuel Caba

139 43 42 7 01:55:54.0 5:31 Gomez Andres Martin Tandil

35 44 43 8 01:55:58.2 5:31 Dittieri Jonatan Lomas Del Mirador

681 51 49 9 01:58:32.9 5:38 Boero Sebastian Bahia Blanca

38 55 52 10 01:59:33.6 5:41 Burlando Lucas Beccar

31 56 53 11 02:00:08.0 5:43 Etchebarne Jose Valentin Tandil

94 68 64 12 02:02:34.1 5:50 Beltrocco Lucas Emanuel Villa Gesell

168 74 69 13 02:03:10.1 5:51 Villalba Alberto Merlo

28 76 71 14 02:03:25.2 5:52 Adala Gonzalo Daniel Olavarria

150 77 72 15 02:03:44.9 5:53 Vitagliano Pablo Chacabuco

156 86 81 16 02:05:57.5 5:59 Castellani Emanuel San Martin de los Andes

109 88 82 17 02:06:18.2 6:00 Martinez Mariano Gabriel Ituzaingo

21 96 90 18 02:07:18.0 6:03 Nufiez Emanuel Anibal Caba

160 103 97 19 02:08:23.8 6:06 Perez Julio Cesar Tandil

132 106 99 20 02:08:44.6 6:07 Carrera Jose Ignacio Tres Arroyos

93 110 103 21 02:09:14.4 6:09 Amasino Horacio Alejandro Tandil

164 116 108 22 02:10:13.0 6:12 Romero Victor Guillermo Olavarria

144 122 113 23 02:10:48.9 6:13 Gramajo Gutierrez Santiago San lIsidro

689 129 119 24 02:11:14.8 6:14 Faienza Nicolas Tres Arroyos

22 130 120 25 02:11:24.3 6:15 Rossi Jose Mar Del Plata

563 137 125 26 02:12:36.5 6:18 Parraquini Hugo Ezequiel Tres Arroyos

147 139 127 27 02:13:02.6 6:20 Madrid Paez Juan Pablo Martinez
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https://kseries.run/

K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
102 141 128 28 02:13:07.4 6:20 Matias Dario Esteban Tandil
558 143 129 29 02:13:13.6 6:20 Iribarne Manuel Chascomus
161 151 137 30 02:15:03.6 6:25 Franco Martin Pablo Olavarria
124 152 138 31 02:15:46.0 6:27 Suarez Emiliano Ariel Las Toninas
100 163 146 32 02:17:28.0 6:32 Balducci Matias Nicolas Caba
127 166 148 33 02:17:39.0 6:33 Del Giovannino Matias Jose Tandil
163 168 149 34 02:17:45.7 6:33 Urrutia Juan Martin San Manuel
133 170 150 35 02:17:53.2 6:33 Angelinetti Nicolas Javier Caba
36 174 153 36 02:18:53.1 6:36 Sarrabayruse Ezequiel Merlo
690 200 172 37 02:21:53.2 6:45 Balbona Leopoldo San Carlos de Bolivar
27 201 173 38 02:21:55.4 6:45 Gobbi Marcelo Lujan
548 203 175 39 02:22:22.6 6:46 Orofino Hernan Mar Del Plata
169 210 181 40 02:22:49.4 6:48 Heinze Ariel David Don Torcuato
44 218 188 41 02:23:02.3 6:48 Bono Rodrigo Manuel Olavarria
42 234 202 42 02:26:35.5 6:58 Pimentel Marcelo Tres Arroyos
97 236 203 43 02:26:42.1 6:59 Brizuela Falcettoni Leandro Haedo
166 241 206 44 02:27:05.6 7:00 Otero Jorge Rogelio San Carlos de Bolivar
101 254 216 45 02:30:00.6 7:08 Amores Norberto Daniel Tandil
155 261 219 46 02:30:22.3 7:09 Urbieta Mario Matias La Plata
106 269 224 47 02:31:21.7 7:12 Coppa Cristian General Fernandez Oro
131 271 226 48 02:31:27.4 7:12 Mejias Emanuel Eduardo Lomas de Zamora
91 272 227 49 02:31:33.6 7:13 Conosciuto Pablo Oscar Tandil
130 275 230 50 02:31:47.8 7:13 Brites Diego Arnaldo Ciudad Villa Ballester
40 208 244 51 02:35:44.5 7:24 Rozas Garay Manuel Caba
146 304 247 52 02:36:15.3 7:26 Christensen Juan Pablo Tandil
113 331 264 53 02:40:22.4 7:38 Dietrich Floriant Beccar
152 340 270 54 02:42:06.7 7:43 Molteno Juan Pablo Junin
88 341 271 55 02:42:06.7 7:43 Barbieri Alejandro Junin
128 345 273 56 02:42:44.6 7:44 Latina Mauro Junin
104 352 277 57 02:43:02.7 7:45 Villalba Carlos Sebastian Caba
151 362 281 58 02:45:27.5 7:52 Guillermo Brena 9 De Julio
704 377 289 59 02:47:04.9 7:57 Schmidt Mauro Santa Fe
136 381 291 60 02:47:11.1 7:57 Bentos Lucas Ituzaingo
119 400 303 61 02:50:28.0 8:07 Felipe Cristian Luis Trenque Lauquen
560 414 309 62 02:51:56.1 8:11 Bianchi Matias Caba
114 420 310 63 02:52:44.1 8:13 Barrientos Daniel Arrecifes
117 443 322 64 02:56:18.0 8:23 Almiron Juan Carlos Caba
566 449 326 65 02:57:32.3 8:27 Reyna Alexis Gabriel Caba
673 454 327 66 02:58:07.5 8:28 Blas Emiliano Javier San lIsidro
158 506 348 67 03:09:20.6 9:00 Canteros Carlos Alberto Caba
162 542 363 68 03:15:33.8 9:18 Wasinger Espro lvan Pablo San Miguel
562 585 376 69 03:22:22.7 9:38 Dulfan Martin Pablo Bahia Blanca
65 589 378 70 03:23:53.4 9:42 Funes David Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Eppens Echague Joaquin Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Ibarra Jimenez Leonardo Matias Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ortiz Gregorio Enrique Adrogue
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Antico Damian San Miguel
Cantidad Atletas: 74
21k M 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
575 4 4 1 01:34:47.7 4:30 Castro Feijoo Lucas Bella Vista
511 18 17 2 01:48:22.5 5:09 Gamboa Hugo Axel San Clemente Del Tuyu
507 19 18 3 01:48:33.7 5:10 Alvarez Marcos David San Manuel
590 26 25 4 01:50:39.6 5:16 Barros Marcelo Bahia Blanca
519 29 28 5 01:52:04.4 5:20 Rosselli Di Renzo Julio Villa Elisa
557 36 35 6 01:54:44.4 5:27 Schettino Luciano Caba
571 62 59 7 02:01:14.5 5:46 Parada Ariel Piglie
638 78 73 8 02:03:56.6 5:54 Tolbafios Diego Sebastian Tandil
603 94 88 9 02:07:11.5 6:03 Tolloczko Nicolas Belen De Escobar
541 102 96 10 02:08:05.2 6:05 Corzo Cristian Rafael Caba
656 115 107 11 02:10:12.2 6:12 Prieto Gabriel Martin Avellaneda
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/ 25/06/2023
21k Varones
21k M 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
532 117 109 12 02:10:15.8 6:12 Cascia Luis Ignacio La Plata
530 120 112 13 02:10:25.1 6:12 Osores Soler Facundo San Isidro
546 126 116 14 02:11:03.9 6:14 Alvarez Ramiro Olavarria
609 138 126 15 02:12:54.9 6:19 Filograsso Mariano Ricardo Caba
555 144 130 16 02:13:30.7 6:21 Broin Adrian Quilmes
723 147 133 17 02:14:21.3 6:23 Alcantara Victor Hugo Pellegrini
542 149 135 18 02:14:32.0 6:24 Benessi Fabian Viedma
605 153 139 19 02:15:51.0 6:28 Sangre Juan Hugo Pehuajo
544 154 140 20 02:15:56.1 6:28 Luduefia Sergio Caba
647 164 147 21 02:17:34.0 6:33 Velieri Ariel Maximiliano Caba
607 173 152 22 02:18:52.4 6:36 Balonchard Gaston Rosario
621 180 156 23 02:19:06.9 6:37 Cardozo Lautaro Hernan Bahia Blanca
513 181 157 24 02:19:23.3 6:38 Marincovich Pablo Arrecifes
576 189 164 25 02:20:21.2 6:41 Gallicchio Domingo Daniel Mariano Moreno
635 204 176 26 02:22:28.9 6:47 Perez Nestor Andres Tandil
547 219 189 27 02:23:17.0 6:49 Erripa Jorge Sebastian Olavarria
608 239 204 28 02:26:50.5 6:59 Ricci Hugo Leonel Carmen De Areco
655 240 205 29 02:26:52.8 6:59 Russo Marco Eduardo Jorge Mar Del Plata
545 243 208 30 02:27:09.3 7:00 Bottini Paulo Ramos Mejia
534 246 211 31 02:28:59.9 7:05 Bruno Sebastian Canning
573 248 212 32 02:29:25.0 7:06 Catena Alejandro Oreste Tandil
593 255 217 33 02:30:03.7 7:08 Velazquez Dino Gaston Azul
584 265 223 34 02:31:07.5 7:11 Berardi Ariel Avellaneda
600 273 228 35 02:31:36.4 7:13 Martiarena Marcelo Adrian Castelli
682 278 232 36 02:32:25.7 7:15 Gelmi Luis Adrian Loberia
539 280 234 37 02:32:46.9 7:16 Chaumont Sebastian Pablo Caba
679 305 248 38 02:36:31.3 7:27 Besutti Pablo Tadeo San Justo
574 309 250 39 02:36:49.1 7:28 Procupez Fernando Caba
606 321 256 40 02:37:55.1 7:31 Velasco German La Plata
523 322 257 41 02:38:23.0 7:32 Santos Ibafiez Gabriel Dario Mar Del Plata
508 327 260 42 02:39:00.8 7:34 Cabral Walter Alejandro Azul
522 328 261 43 02:39:50.5 7:36 Boito Bernardo Hurlingham
596 329 262 44 02:40:11.5 7:37 De Diego Juan Ignacio Tandil
32 335 266 45 02:41:24.3 7:41 Gimutky Luis Alberto Caba
589 337 267 46 02:41:57.0 7:42 Depetro Gaston Caba
572 338 268 47 02:42:00.8 7:42 Sarachaga Javier Caba
536 339 269 48 02:42:04.9 7:43 Mazzeo Cristian Caba
646 346 274 49 02:42:45.2 7:45 Commisso Mauro Ariel Bahia Blanca
588 349 275 50 02:42:57.3 7:45 Levy Matias Mar Del Plata
685 366 282 51 02:45:56.0 7:54 Petraccaro Diaz Gustavo Javier Tandil
597 367 283 52 02:45:57.9 7:54 Maldonado Diego Moron
643 369 285 53 02:46:07.9 7:54 Escudero Fernando Saul Tandil
632 375 288 54 02:47:02.3 7:57 Jaime Hernan Esteban Haedo
463 391 298 55 02:49:12.9 8:03 De Natale Pablo Caba
637 431 315 56 02:53:59.8 8:17 Hercman Leonardo Caba
634 447 324 57 02:56:52.3 8:25 Falbo Martin Gonzalo Olavarria
512 473 338 58 03:01:17.7 8:37 Visciglia Ezequiel Ituzaingo
598 480 341 59 03:02:10.5 8:40 Alcobre Marcelo Lanus
537 485 342 60 03:05:10.3 8:49 Medina Jose Gustavo Merlo
718 493 343 61 03:05:43.0 8:50 Gonzalez Tealdi Ariel Tandil
636 495 345 62 03:06:40.2 8:53 Mansilla Martin Granadero Baigorria
639 498 346 63 03:06:57.8 8:54 Berges Alejandro Arrecifes
232 515 352 64 03:10:23.0 9:03 Gugelmeier Emilio Alberto Caba
509 519 354 65 03:11:56.6 9:08 Carballo Fabian Alejandro Mariano Moreno
640 540 361 66 03:15:09.4 9:17 Telle Pablo Javier Lanus
654 544 364 67 03:15:41.1 9:19 Gutiérrez Franco Javier Hurlingham
531 552 370 68 03:17:49.6 9:25 Arzeno Sosa Acevedo Eduardo MartinCaba
579 573 374 69 03:20:12.0 9:32 Haim Juan Jose Canning
591 588 377 70 03:23:53.1 9:42 Sotelo Damian Berazategui
592 619 387 71 03:37:18.7 10:20 Cayuman Jose Luis Azul
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Daneri Mariano Canning
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Maritano Lucas San Jorge
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Bordon Edgardo Daniel Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Striebeck Federico General La Madrid
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https://kseries.run/

K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Rivas Marcos Villa Elisa
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Sobrecasas Pablo Damian Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 77
21k M 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
624 24 23 1 01:49:32.6 5:12 Cella Rolando Jose Balcarce
480 31 30 2 01:52:46.7 5:22 Carrera Miguel Angel Arrecifes
610 34 33 3 01:53:46.4 5:25 Majka Cesar Andres Bahia Blanca
369 37 36 4 01:54:45.7 5:27 Bosotto Jorge Omar Tandil
353 71 67 5 02:02:53.3 5:51 Gonzalez Fabian Carlos Olavarria
405 72 68 6 02:03:02.3 5:51 Peralta Juan Jose Tristan Suarez
617 89 83 7 02:06:19.3 6:00 Franco Diego Ituzaingo
613 98 92 8 02:07:25.5 6:04 Mazzitelli Daniel Alejandro Caba
419 109 102 9 02:09:11.1 6:09 Dotta Claudio Fabian Bahia Blanca
343 135 123 10 02:12:08.3 6:17 Romero Walter Alejandro Lujan
733 145 131 11 02:13:37.0 6:21 Sommer Ruben Alberto Coronel Suarez
736 148 134 12 02:14:21.8 6:23 Larrosa Sergio Omar Castelar
371 150 136 13 02:14:55.4 6:25 Argiz Jorge Alberto Mar Del Plata
403 156 142 14 02:16:07.1 6:28 Alewaerts Carlos Ignacio Tandil
406 160 144 15 02:16:35.1 6:30 Capella Juan José Caba
348 186 161 16 02:20:00.4 6:40 Gonzalez Marcelo Alejandro Jose Maria Ezeiza
396 190 165 17 02:20:21.6 6:41 Di Lorenzo Pablo Rosario
616 202 174 18 02:22:12.6 6:46 Diaz Germéan Rene Belen De Escobar
408 206 178 19 02:22:41.7 6:47 Peralta Carlos Alberto Neuquen
622 211 182 20 02:22:50.8 6:48 Rey Alejandro Dario Olavarria
390 229 197 21 02:26:02.2 6:57 Lopez Jorge Luis Gregorio de Laferrere
701 232 200 22 02:26:17.2 6:57 Acha Alejandro Javier Caba
705 242 207 23 02:27:08.0 7:00 Rost Dario Daniel Viedma
378 244 209 24 02:27:13.5 7:00 Di Battista Ramiro Oscar San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
712 250 213 25 02:29:26.0 7:06 Coronel Juanjo Boulogne Sur Mer
399 262 220 26 02:30:25.0 7:09 Juarez Gustavo Cesar Jose Maria Ezeiza
402 270 225 27 02:31:23.8 7:12 Adriel Jorge Omar Pehuajo
382 292 240 28 02:34:33.0 7:21 Blaiotta German Chacabuco
356 296 242 29 02:34:55.1 7:22 Ferraro Diego Alonso Tandil
364 306 249 30 02:36:40.9 7:27 Sebo Damian Ituzaingo
667 314 252 31 02:37:00.2 7:28 Gonzalez Omar Mercedes
372 323 258 32 02:38:29.4 7:32 Arrieta Gaston Enrique Caba
625 330 263 33 02:40:16.7 7:37 Martin Sebastian Caba
339 334 265 34 02:41:22.7 7:41 Alonso Alejandro Pablo Bahia Blanca
618 343 272 35 02:42:19.2 7:43 Minnaard Walter Daniel Tandil
394 353 278 36 02:43:24.9 7:46 Talbot Eduardo Raul General Belgrano
340 359 280 37 02:44:30.9 7:50 Vivas Silvio City Bell
351 384 294 38 02:47:28.9 7:58 Ibafiez Schaerer Andres Federico Ituzaingo
393 385 295 39 02:47:29.3 7:58 Folmer Jose Luis San Andres De Giles
383 406 305 40 02:51:03.4 8:08 Cabrera Sergio Daniel Tres Arroyos
344 408 307 41 02:51:25.1 8:09 Pedreira Gustavo Ituzaingo
410 411 308 42 02:51:48.9 8:10 Zabatoni Luis Alberto San Carlos de Bolivar
352 424 311 43 02:53:42.2 8:16 Capra Alberto Caba
612 427 313 44 02:53:51.1 8:16 Polla Lisandro Jorge Bahia Blanca
407 439 319 45 02:55:54.7 8:22 Luchini Pablo Daniel Olavarria
415 445 323 46 02:56:29.4 8:24 Toro Walter Fernando Bahia Blanca
420 455 328 47 02:58:15.0 8:29 Alonso Gerardo Oscar Ensenada
404 477 339 48 03:01:33.4 8:38 Zungri Amilcar Fabian Arrecifes
362 478 340 49 03:01:45.8 8:39 Nessi Alan Martin Vicente Lopez
375 507 349 50 03:09:22.4 9:01 Motzo Pablo Daniel Avellaneda
687 509 350 51 03:10:03.7 9:03 De Araujo Jorge Alejandro Burzaco
342 513 351 52 03:10:14.4 9:03 Marginet Jorge Caba
418 529 357 53 03:14:35.1 9:15 Pita Francisco Javier Caba
421 530 358 54 03:14:36.4 9:16 Ivan Daniel Antonio Caba
385 538 360 55 03:15:01.0 9:17 Ruiz Hernan Lomas de Zamora
620 541 362 56 03:15:11.5 9:17 Deluca Alfredo Nestor Santa Rosa
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https://kseries.run/

K21 Series Tandil 2023

21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
715 570 372 57 03:19:53.7 9:31 Cabrera Walter Manuel Pellegrini
397 604 382 58 03:29:01.1 9:57 Pintos Flavio Lanus
347 608 383 59 03:32:15.9 10:06 Peralta Horacio Fabian Azul
626 621 388 60 03:38:29.7 10:24 Reynes Pablo General Fernandez Oro
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Fiorito Tomas Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Bayones Daniel Anibal Laprida
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Paredes Eduardo Gabriel Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Agon Mauricio Ruben Toay
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Piazza Mauro Emilio Azul
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Eito Alberto Fernando Mar Del Plata
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Jarusz Roberto Luis Mariano Moreno
Cantidad Atletas: 67
21k M 55-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
466 40 39 1 01:55:36.3 5:30 Valdi Roberto Omar Olavarria
436 60 57 2 02:00:48.6 5:45 Iturburu Floreal Francisco Viedma
469 81 76 3 02:05:28.1 5:58 Loza Montafia Anibal Viedma
379 84 79 4 02:05:38.2 5:58 Casado Matias Andres Olavarria
439 91 85 5 02:06:50.8 6:02 Ochandorena Jose Enrique Tandil
473 155 141 6 02:16:05.0 6:28 Guzman Claudio Javier Tandil
496 175 154 7 02:18:58.0 6:37 Salomone Jorge Enrique Castelar
464 187 162 8 02:20:03.7 6:40 Puig Gustavo Lujan
489 213 183 9 02:22:54.1 6:48 Elizalde Jose Luis Benito Juarez
440 221 190 10 02:24:25.0 6:52 Linares Fernando City Bell
495 290 238 11 02:34:06.8 7:20 Crozzoli Fabian Bahia Blanca
367 297 243 12 02:35:43.3 7:24 Volpini Adrian Gustavo San Carlos de Bariloche
698 350 276 13 02:42:57.8 7:45 Doyle Guillermo Caba
475 372 286 14 02:46:36.2 7:56 Arias Diego Edgardo General Rodriguez
434 382 292 15 02:47:14.4 7:57 Lopez Luis Alberto Viedma
225 386 296 16 02:47:52.2 7:59 Fernandez Del Campo Jose Maria Caba
422 393 300 17 02:49:46.2 8:05 Oxoby Juan Pablo Azul
691 396 301 18 02:50:21.7 8:06 Rodriguez Marcelo Daniel Caba
502 399 302 19 02:50:27.7 8:07 Fabris Jose Luis Trenque Lauquen
500 442 321 20 02:56:16.6 8:23 Topalda Renzo Adrian Santa Rosa
487 459 331 21 02:59:53.0 8:33 Straguzzi Marcelo Fabian Bahia Blanca
423 462 332 22 02:59:57.9 8:34 Urgoiti Luis Maria Beccar
504 470 335 23 03:00:16.2 8:35 Masciarelli Marcelo Daireaux
505 518 353 24 03:11:48.1 9:08 Luna Rogelio Fabian Colon
368 527 356 25 03:13:24.1 9:12 Palacios Leonardo Pablo Mar Del Plata
470 531 359 26 03:14:37.6 9:16 Barreiro Daniel Caba
491 546 366 27 03:15:46.9 9:19 Schvartz Mauro Lomas de Zamora
478 623 390 28 03:39:15.0 10:26 Santarciero Daniel Osvaldo Moron
494 624 391 29 03:39:15.5 10:26 Nufiez Luis Mariano Moreno
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Cata Jose Gregorio Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Guevara Alejandro Francisco Arrecifes
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Garcia Andres Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - De Marco Hernan Andres San Antonio De Padua
Cantidad Atletas: 33
21k M 60-64
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
676 41 40 1 01:55:53.0 5:31 Marron Fernando Viedma
425 118 110 2 02:10:24.3 6:12 Burgos Carlos Gabriel Ituzaingo
460 205 177 3 02:22:30.6 6:47 Sanchez Omar Enrique Ituzaingo
442 263 221 4 02:30:33.6 7:10 Bravo Juan Carlos Jose Maria Ezeiza
429 319 254 5 02:37:16.8 7:29 Estienne Eduardo Augusto Tristan Suarez
443 434 316 6 02:54:08.2 8:17 Schattner Leandro Formosa
430 456 329 7 02:58:49.4 8:30 Taccone Daniel Bruno Caba
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21k Varones

25/06/2023

21k M 60-64
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
661 457 330 8 02:58:55.4 8:31 Kuperschmit Cristobal Caba
432 471 336 9 03:00:40.5 8:36 Rueda Gustavo Andres Aldo Bonzi
456 494 344 10 03:05:58.4 8:51 Gonzalez Luis Ciudad Evita
428 551 369 11 03:17:24.0 9:24 Di Francesco Luis Alberto Villa Adelina
433 574 375 12 03:21:05.8 9:34 Rubin Gustavo Caba
426 591 380 13 03:25:47.0 9:47 Martinez Cordeyro Arturo Ernesto Tandil
427 599 381 14 03:28:38.5 9:56 Hernandez Angel Adolfino Tandil
431 609 384 15 03:33:01.2 10:08 Sanchez Nestor Osvaldo La Plata
455 612 385 16 03:35:32.0 10:15 Luis Pedro Marcelo La Plata
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Lopez Ocampos Eugenio Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Leira Claudio San Fernando
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Gomez Julio Cesar Lanus
Cantidad Atletas: 19
21k M 65-69
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
459 95 89 1 02:07:14.5 6:03 Morales San Roman Patricio Rodrigo Caba
461 188 163 2 02:20:08.6 6:40 Martinez Gerardo General Conesa
447 317 253 3 02:37:11.5 7:29 Quadri Jorge San Andres
445 373 287 4 02:46:59.7 7:57 Jeannot Carlos Daniel San Rafael
446 405 304 5 02:50:52.2 8:08 Berengan Horacio Olivos
462 545 365 6 03:15:46.7 9:19 Di Summa Daniel Omar Lomas de Zamora
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Valinoti Mario Daniel 9 De Julio
Cantidad Atletas: 7
21k M 70+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
450 426 312 1 02:53:50.9 8:16 Spesot Horacio Alfredo Neuquen
7 469 334 2 03:00:12.5 8:34 Miranda Ricardo Luis Castelar
451 622 389 3 03:39:09.9 10:26 Munz Luis Angel Bahia Blanca
452 625 392 4 03:40:15.7 10:29 Dellepiane Avellaneda Marco Antonio San Isidro
Cantidad Atletas: 4
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21k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
215 197 27 1 02:21:24.3 6:44 Pardo Arianna Contralmirante Cordero
234 249 37 2 02:29:25.3 7:06 Pomes Pilar Caba
247 258 41 3 02:30:09.6 7:09 Gutierrez Candela Caba
251 281 47 4 02:32:52.6 7:16 Mattia Valentina Caba
245 364 83 5 02:45:56.0 7:54 Bosotto Natalia Lujan Tandil
242 410 103 6 02:51:34.8 8:10 Chiodi Agostina Ester Tandil
216 433 118 7 02:54:04.1 8:17 Ramos Julieta Caba
244 441 121 8 02:56:11.8 8:23 Melluso Luciana Carmen De Patagones
239 451 125 9 02:57:40.9 8:27 Cozza Camila Arrecifes
221 511 161 10 03:10:08.9 9:03 Genovese Leon Abril Villa Luzuriaga
252 522 167 11 03:12:21.4 9:09 Ramos Sabrina Caba
223 605 223 12 03:31:07.1 10:03 Stringa Camila La Plata
Cantidad Atletas: 12
21k F 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
671 11 1 1 01:43:30.0 4:55 Martinez Fernanda Erica San Manuel
174 48 2 2 01:57:56.4 5:36 Roo Belen Mar De Ajo
334 63 4 3 02:01:16.4 5:46 Bolzan Tatiana Martinez
213 73 5 4 02:03:09.1 5:51 Espierrez Daiana Santa Rosa
204 112 8 5 02:09:17.6 6:09 Keilis Julieta Jose Maria Jauregui
195 121 9 6 02:10:25.5 6:12 Martinez Avelina Maria Tandil
196 159 16 7 02:16:13.6 6:29 Tapia Erica Vanesa Tandil
264 165 18 8 02:17:37.1 6:33 Boullon Gloria Catrilo
300 171 21 9 02:17:56.0 6:34 Galbicka Alicia Lomas Del Mirador
194 192 26 10 02:20:23.5 6:41 Fernandez Melina Tandil
181 227 32 11 02:25:54.8 6:56 Sprintz Lucia Mariana Caba
208 238 35 12 02:26:49.3 6:59 Abad Florencia Lomas de Zamora
313 259 42 13 02:30:18.1 7:09 Gutierrez Damaris Pinamar
324 277 46 14 02:32:25.6 7:15 Palmieri Ornela Mariana Loberia
197 302 57 15 02:36:14.6 7:26 Bao Tamara Caba
310 326 67 16 02:38:48.0 7:33 Santa Cruz Rocio Caba
317 333 69 17 02:41:14.1 7:40 Amatriain Nilda La Plata
176 344 72 18 02:42:43.4 7:44 Ostrofsky Belen La Plata
303 361 81 19 02:45:04.7 7:51 Kelly Florencia Caba
312 365 84 20 02:45:56.0 7:54 Cestona Micaela Tandil
311 371 86 21 02:46:23.0 7:55 Ciganda Florencia Ayacucho
675 376 88 22 02:47:04.4 7:57 Acebal Tamara Soledad Tandil
297 378 89 23 02:47:06.6 7:57 Casal Maria Del Rosario Caba
177 380 90 24 02:47:10.8 7:57 Sanchez Maria Emilia Caba
186 388 91 25 02:48:57.2 8:02 Zampatti Maria Julia La Plata
201 395 95 26 02:50:11.1 8:06 Carbo Rita Pilar
184 404 101 27 02:50:44.1 8:07 Gorelik Camila Caba
188 412 104 28 02:51:50.0 8:10 Germino Pilar Puerto Madryn
243 415 106 29 02:51:57.8 8:11 Szarfman Florencia Caba
301 416 107 30 02:52:06.1 8:11 Moltrasio Maria Del Pilar Caba
205 489 147 31 03:05:33.2 8:50 Augusto Carolina La Plata
212 491 149 32 03:05:37.2 8:50 Moyano Gilda Daniela Hurlingham
183 516 164 33 03:10:33.0 9:04 Cestona Martina Ayacucho
326 532 173 34 03:14:38.5 9:16 Sacco Antonella Viedma
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Yeza Agustina Pinamar
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Romero Paula Irupe Ayacucho
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Vazquez Laura Josefina Adrogue
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Dupuy Maria Paula Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Mignino Anabella San Antonio De Arredondo
Cantidad Atletas: 39
21k F 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
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322 87 6 1 02:06:05.8 6:00 Jalil Yasmin Caba
291 123 10 2 02:10:55.1 6:14 Lupo Karina Gisele Balcarce
84 134 12 3 02:12:00.0 6:17 Deguer Etelvina Celeste Necochea
39 157 15 4 02:16:07.3 6:28 Parada Karina Andrea Piglie
19 161 17 5 02:17:07.9 6:31 Soteras Magali Ciudad Villa Ballester
72 198 28 6 02:21:46.9 6:45 Ohaco Carolina Coronel Pringles
684 207 29 7 02:22:42.2 6:47 Caparelli Daniela Anabel Quilmes
292 220 31 8 02:24:07.4 6:51 Basanta Marina Ayacucho
272 237 34 9 02:26:49.1 6:59 Rizzo Brenda Yanina Ituzaingo
8 256 39 10 02:30:06.6 7:08 Suhurt Laura Ayelen Santa Rosa
9 257 40 11 02:30:07.5 7:08 Azcarate Silvana Toay
259 286 50 12 02:33:46.0 7:19 Belloni Rocio Bahia Blanca
59 293 53 13 02:34:33.2 7:21 Dietrich Piren La Plata
273 295 54 14 02:34:44.0 7:22 Lattar Gisela Belen Caba
256 310 60 15 02:36:50.1 7:28 Mouratian Julieta Caba
60 318 65 16 02:37:11.8 7:29 Drucaroff Daniela Caba
76 342 71 17 02:42:12.0 7:43 Krenz Carolina Carmen De Patagones
280 348 74 18 02:42:56.2 7:45 Miracca Maria Julia Lujan
52 389 92 19 02:49:08.2 8:03 Lasarte Maria Mercedes Tandil
700 390 93 20 02:49:10.3 8:03 Azcarate Rosana Santa Rosa
276 397 96 21 02:50:26.4 8:06 Lara Lizarraga Andrea Sabrina Caba
61 401 98 22 02:50:28.4 8:07 Romero Maria Chacabuco
267 402 99 23 02:50:43.2 8:07 Bustos Paula Adriana Caba
282 409 102 24 02:51:27.0 8:09 Sassone Barbara Edith Paso Del Rey
337 413 105 25 02:51:51.3 8:11 Almada Natalia Mariela Olavarria
263 421 111 26 02:53:32.9 8:15 Jordan Solange Arrecifes
228 479 139 27 03:01:46.2 8:39 Oliveira Dourado Laila Mar Del Plata
287 497 152 28 03:06:53.8 8:53 Carbone Noelia Trenque Lauquen
79 501 154 29 03:07:50.1 8:56 Gonzalez Borda Elena Susana Tandil
68 508 159 30 03:10:00.9 9:02 Paterno Natalia Caba
261 526 171 31 03:12:58.7 9:11 Chiacchio Silvana Caba
699 533 174 32 03:14:39.3 9:16 Solano Marianela Berazategui
285 539 179 33 03:15:02.1 9:17 Fernandez Lorena Elizabeth Caba
81 548 181 34 03:16:35.5 9:21 Trucco Alejandrina Santa Rosa
49 566 196 35 03:19:37.2 9:30 Dunel Gisela Gregorio de Laferrere
26 577 202 36 03:21:27.8 9:35 Sostillo Luisina Toay
294 583 208 37 03:22:17.7 9:37 Fernandez Esposito Virginia Soledad Quilmes
274 595 215 38 03:26:59.6 9:51 Santa Cruz Veronica Fabiana Maipu
50 597 217 39 03:27:44.2 9:53 Monge Milena Maipu
171 601 220 40 03:28:45.3 9:56 Ifon Paula Caba
277 613 228 41 03:36:05.3 10:17 Bazan Lucero Brenda Bahia Blanca
323 618 232 42 03:36:40.9 10:19 Hernandez Danisa Noelia Mariano Moreno
78 627 235 43 03:40:32.1 10:30 Licciardello lara Trenque Lauquen
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Toteff Tamara Viedma
Cantidad Atletas: 44
21k F 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
751 54 3 1 01:59:30.4 5:41 Galvez Maria Virginia Caba
134 104 7 2 02:08:35.1 6:07 Arenas Maria Del Valle Tunuyan
112 142 14 3 02:13:09.8 6:20 Martinez Ana Laura Punta Alta
30 167 19 4 02:17:41.3 6:33 Motte Van Beever Maria Veronica San Clemente Del Tuyu
3 185 25 5 02:19:54.9 6:39 Pereyra Veronica Noemi Carlos Spegazzin
570 266 43 6 02:31:14.1 7:12 Bisignano Maria Laura Caba
165 300 56 7 02:35:52.9 7:25 Tourret Solange Piglie
564 313 62 8 02:36:57.1 7:28 Grazioli Leandra M Carmen De Patagones
724 315 63 9 02:37:03.7 7:28 Garcia Maria Fatima Pellegrini
660 316 64 10 02:37:07.8 7:28 Petroff Zulma Mercedes
125 325 66 11 02:38:46.7 7:33 Canelo Lorena Noemi Azul
89 356 78 12 02:43:49.9 7:48 Kopp Alejandra Bahia Blanca
559 358 79 13 02:44:17.8 7:49 Diaz Miriam Beatriz Chascomus
116 374 87 14 02:47:00.4 7:57 Detzel Barbara Virginia Bahia Blanca
662 394 94 15 02:49:53.5 8:05 Mendaro Maria Mercedes
103 398 97 16 02:50:26.9 8:06 Garcia Soledad Bahia Blanca
92 403 100 17 02:50:43.4 8:07 Llanos Virginia Anahi Tandil
141 418 109 18 02:52:35.6 8:13 Amalfi Sofia Ramos Mejia
154 423 113 19 02:53:41.6 8:16 Benito Maria De Las Mercedes Jose Maria Ezeiza
561 430 116 20 02:53:55.2 8:16 Moreira Monica Gladys Caba
143 436 119 21 02:54:26.7 8:18 Merlo Eliana City Bell
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21k F 40-44
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

29 438 120 22 02:55:51.2 8:22 Gomez Susana Analia Tandil

12 453 127 23 02:57:58.6 8:28 Mufioz Eugenia Paso Del Rey

110 458 128 24 02:59:51.3 8:33 Misson Carolina Ayacucho

694 463 131 25 02:59:59.5 8:34 Desimone Maria Belen Tandil

118 464 132 26 02:59:59.9 8:34 Funaro Juliana Tandil

550 466 133 27 03:00:04.9 8:34 Diaz Clarisa Trenque Lauquen

108 468 135 28 03:00:11.7 8:34 Rosales Edeen Maria Monica Tandil

709 486 144 29 03:05:13.8 8:49 Ortellado Marcela Alejandra Pellegrini

728 487 145 30 03:05:14.0 8:49 Febre Maria Isabel Pellegrini

142 503 156 31 03:08:03.0 8:57 Lencina Soledad Gisela Pilar

565 504 157 32 03:08:24.2 8:58 Gonzalez Patricia Las Toninas

123 537 178 33 03:14:47.6 9:16 Castafio Elizabeth Merlo

153 557 187 34 03:18:24.1 9:26 Yestra Maria Carolina General Juan Madariaga

157 558 188 35 03:18:24.5 9:26 Matienzo Paola Amelia General Juan Madariaga

266 559 189 36 03:18:24.7 9:26 Lahitte Muriel General Juan Madariaga

95 561 191 37 03:18:25.0 9:26 Harisgarat Carolina General Juan Madariaga

105 569 198 38 03:19:47.6 9:30 Sarria Carolina Giselle Mariano Moreno

37 579 204 39 03:21:31.8 9:35 Lemos Romina Paola Trenque Lauquen

567 584 209 40 03:22:18.9 9:38 Ruiz Liliana Raquel Avellaneda

90 592 212 41 03:26:49.1 9:50 Merlo Lorena Natalia Jose Maria Ezeiza

338 598 218 42 03:28:09.1 9:54 Mogliani Maria Carla Lomas de Zamora

167 600 219 43 03:28:45.2 9:56 Larralde Ocariz Maria Cecilia Caba

98 602 221 44 03:28:45.4 9:56 Jenkins Florencia Caba

87 620 233 45 03:38:29.0 10:24 Castillo Pamela Cipolletti

720 628 236 46 03:40:49.6 10:30 Caldenes Virginia Soledad Pellegrini

34 630 238 47 03:44:08.4 10:40 Deluchi Maria De Los Angeles General Juan Madariaga

148 631 239 48 03:44:08.4 10:40 Zalguizuri Maria Dolores General Juan Madariaga

33 632 240 49 03:44:08.6 10:40 Gervasio Mujica Mariana General Juan Madariaga

121 636 244 50 03:47:28.8 10:49 Asseff Maria Virginia Caba

159 652 260 51 04:01:25.2 11:29 Prieto Tabares Maria Lourdes Trenque Lauquen

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Sarlo Lucia Neuquen

DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Donda Barbara Angela Tandil

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - De Lucca Marina Belen Loberia

Cantidad Atletas: 54
21k F 45-49
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

688 169 20 1 02:17:47.5 6:33 Miranda Maite Jessica City Bell

644 176 22 2 02:19:00.8 6:37 Roncoroni Carolina Bahia Blanca

657 212 30 3 02:22:53.7 6:48 Hernandez Veronica Elizabeth Tandil

582 235 33 4 02:26:41.9 6:59 Santillan Gabriela Fernanda Caba

604 247 36 5 02:29:18.6 7:06 Simaro Maria De Los Angeles Tandil

540 252 38 6 02:29:31.4 7:07 Ferreira Alicia Florencio Varela

533 267 44 7 02:31:14.8 7:12 Marti Cala Edith Castelli

641 287 51 8 02:33:55.9 7:19 Marciello Veronica Moron

653 299 55 9 02:35:52.8 7:25 Aspeleiter Lorena Florencio Varela

683 312 61 10 02:36:55.8 7:28 Guzzo Laura Vanesa Pilar

658 336 70 11 02:41:36.8 7:41 Hernandez Maria Valeria Toay

734 351 75 12 02:43:00.5 7:45 Aramburu Cecilia Esther Tandil

587 360 80 13 02:44:38.6 7:50 Corazza Cintia Punta Alta

510 370 85 14 02:46:19.8 7:55 Tamayo Sonia Del Valle Campana

520 417 108 15 02:52:11.9 8:11 Guglielmetti Mirta Mercedes Tandil

581 425 114 16 02:53:47.2 8:16 Perez Marina Soledad Chacabuco

551 432 117 17 02:54:00.4 8:17 Scavo Natalia Mabel Viedma

651 444 122 18 02:56:21.5 8:23 Di Lorenzo Mara Rosario

514 446 123 19 02:56:29.8 8:24 Valle Griselda Andrea Bahia Blanca

552 452 126 20 02:57:56.6 8:28 Rodriguez Marrazzo Maria Ines Mariano Moreno

543 474 136 21 03:01:27.6 8:38 Mignino Lorena Arminda Mar Del Plata

527 482 141 22 03:03:22.3 8:43 Andino Cinthia Vanesa Hurlingham

642 483 142 23 03:04:23.4 8:46 Aranda Debora Lorena Ramos Mejia

669 492 150 24 03:05:41.1 8:50 Iparraguirre Martina Tandil

521 520 166 25 03:12:13.4 9:09 Spatera Maria Eugenia Mar De Ajo
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21k F 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
577 523 168 26 03:12:29.7 9:09 Moreno Magali Alicia Caba
535 528 172 27 03:14:09.8 9:14 Atanasio Natalia Florida
524 535 176 28 03:14:41.7 9:16 Mapis Mariana Isabel Olavarria
349 536 177 29 03:14:46.4 9:16 Benitez Pintos Veronica Cristina Mariano Moreno
568 543 180 30 03:15:40.2 9:19 Carmody Lorena Del Carmen Tandil
554 554 184 31 03:17:55.5 9:25 Coppo Mariana Noemi Caba
595 555 185 32 03:17:57.3 9:25 Vera Karina Cecilia Olavarria
677 556 186 33 03:18:07.3 9:26 Navarro Silvana Trenque Lauquen
115 562 192 34 03:18:25.2 9:26 Killamet Romina General Juan Madariaga
580 576 201 35 03:21:27.7 9:35 Gomez Mariela Elizabet Santa Rosa
594 582 207 36 03:22:04.1 9:37 Pifiuel Alejandra Susana San Carlos de Bolivar
506 587 211 37 03:22:37.6 9:38 Campos Mirta Susana San Carlos de Bolivar
556 594 214 38 03:26:56.7 9:51 Romano Ana Josefina Santa Rosa
599 603 222 39 03:29:00.7 9:57 Moser Maria Gisela Caba
578 610 226 40 03:33:07.5 10:08 Dallas Maria Soledad Caba
680 611 227 41 03:33:19.1 10:09 Silva Paola Marisa Caba
528 614 229 42 03:36:36.1 10:18 Dacunto Vanesa Eleonora La Plata
526 615 230 43 03:36:40.1 10:19 Urquiza Vanesa La Tablada
517 626 234 44 03:40:19.1 10:29 Sanchez Mariela Viviana Pehuajo
649 633 241 45 03:44:08.8 10:40 Suarez Maria Gisela General Juan Madariaga
645 637 245 46 03:47:31.7 10:50 Perez Analia Lujan
652 639 247 47 03:47:44.5 10:50 Encina Evangelina La Plata
538 640 248 48 03:47:44.8 10:50 Garcia Sabina Ensenada
717 641 249 49 03:49:21.7 10:55 Provenzano Lucila Ituzaingo
549 642 250 50 03:49:26.0 10:55 Tallin Romina Caba
5563 643 251 51 03:49:36.3 10:56 Campora Cintia Lorena Hurlingham
569 644 252 52 03:49:36.9 10:56 Amicone Micaela Trenque Lauquen
659 651 259 53 03:58:44.0 11:22 Dellavedova Myrian Viviana Trenque Lauquen
650 654 262 54 04:01:28.7 11:29 Ruiz Maria Laura Trenque Lauquen
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Acosta Laura San Jorge
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Riego Natalia Villa Elisa
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Heredia Samanta Guillermo E Hudson
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Tomaino Mara Beccar
DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Soubeste Jimena Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 59
21k F 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
614 132 11 1 02:11:29.8 6:15 Villarruel Alicia Mabel Tandil
381 140 13 2 02:13:03.4 6:20 Rodriguez Rosa Elizabeth Carmen De Patagones
384 177 23 3 02:19:00.9 6:37 Rebecchi Valeria Beatriz Ituzaingo
398 178 24 4 02:19:03.1 6:37 Torres Nancy Cecilia Tandil
4 268 45 5 02:31:18.5 7:12 Serino Maria Clara Caba
615 282 48 6 02:32:57.8 7:17 Vazquez Noemi Patricia Tandil
417 285 49 7 02:33:25.9 7:18 Martinez Agustina Vicente Lopez
370 289 52 8 02:34:06.7 7:20 Bordino Valeria Leticia Ituzaingo
359 332 68 9 02:41:11.3 7:40 Puebla Roxana Caba
623 347 73 10 02:42:47.8 7:45 Petruccelli Marina Luz Caba
355 363 82 11 02:45:37.6 7:53 Franco Karina Andrea General Rodriguez
346 419 110 12 02:52:40.4 8:13 Schonfeldt Virginia Elizabeth Bahia Blanca
413 428 115 13 02:53:51.3 8:16 Gardella Karina Rosana Bahia Blanca
360 450 124 14 02:57:33.3 8:27 Migueles lvana Campana
411 460 129 15 02:59:53.7 8:33 Kuhn Patricia Alejandra Coronel Suarez
409 461 130 16 02:59:53.8 8:33 Nicola Analia Isabel Pehuajo
392 475 137 17 03:01:31.2 8:38 Soto Laura Toay
358 481 140 18 03:02:57.8 8:42 Santillan Silvia Beatriz La Plata
389 484 143 19 03:04:54.0 8:48 Bravo Claudia Alejandra San lIsidro
631 496 151 20 03:06:43.8 8:53 Lombi Ana Caba
361 500 153 21 03:07:44.9 8:56 Quintero Marcela Gualeguaychu
377 505 158 22 03:08:41.1 8:59 Cofioepan Carmen Sandra Bahia Blanca
354 510 160 23 03:10:07.9 9:03 Carrer Laura Mariel San Carlos de Bolivar
630 514 163 24 03:10:18.0 9:03 Bongiovanni Alejandra Rosario
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Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
391 534 175 25 03:14:40.9 9:16 Lopardo Perla Natalia San Carlos de Bolivar
628 553 183 26 03:17:53.8 9:25 Almada Karina Caba
416 563 193 27 03:18:25.2 9:26 Zanini Maria Virginia General Juan Madariaga
414 564 194 28 03:18:28.5 9:27 Polizzi Costanza Valeria La Plata
373 571 199 29 03:19:53.9 9:31 Corleto Rosa Valentina Haedo
703 575 200 30 03:21:21.6 9:35 Rodriguez Karina Carmen Olavarria
380 578 203 31 03:21:30.4 9:35 Punti Paula Malena Caba
374 580 205 32 03:21:32.0 9:35 Anocibar Monica Graciela Trenque Lauquen
697 586 210 33 03:22:32.8 9:38 Tomasino Silvina Guillermo E Hudson
376 606 224 34 03:31:09.8 10:03 Aguero Andrea Caba
601 629 237 35 03:41:36.5 10:33 Tilleria Graciela Del Carmen La Plata
633 635 243 36 03:47:28.1 10:49 Galappo Carina Caba
401 638 246 37 03:47:32.0 10:50 Heitman Karina Lujan
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Brussa Monica Elizabeth Bahia Blanca
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Malcorra Miriam Bahia Blanca
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Cabodevila Veronica Tres Arroyos
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Volpe Salvina La Plata
DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Cardozo Patricia Ituzaingo
Cantidad Atletas: 42
21k F 55-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
485 307 58 1 02:36:44.7 7:27 Vogel Andrea Fabiana Punta Alta
465 308 59 2 02:36:48.0 7:28 Heer Jorgelina Tandil
488 354 76 3 02:43:37.2 7:47 Canzani Natalia Tigre
479 355 77 4 02:43:41.5 7:47 Langer Arlette Caba
493 422 112 5 02:53:37.3 8:16 Siano Silvia Mar De Ajo
498 467 134 6 03:00:09.4 8:34 Esposito Stella Maris Haedo
468 476 138 7 03:01:31.5 8:38 De La Vega Maria Rita Santa Rosa
472 488 146 8 03:05:30.0 8:50 Cranca Viviana Adela Tandil
435 502 155 9 03:07:52.5 8:56 Belmar Blanca Azucena Tandil
365 512 162 10 03:10:14.2 9:03 Galiano Mirian Caba
486 517 165 11 03:10:45.7 9:05 Millapi Liliana Beatriz Carmen De Patagones
471 524 169 12 03:12:30.1 9:10 Malacrida Patricia Isabel Caba
492 525 170 13 03:12:54.8 9:11 Jauregui Constanza Tigre
482 549 182 14 03:17:17.3 9:23 Aguirre Karina Viviana Caba
481 560 190 15 03:18:24.7 9:26 Vallo Maria Eugenia General Juan Madariaga
467 565 195 16 03:18:49.4 9:28 Irigoitia Nora Aida 9 De Julio
693 581 206 17 03:21:32.8 9:35 Dey Nora Guillermo E Hudson
437 593 213 18 03:26:49.3 9:50 Carfiete Rosa Celia Jose Maria Ezeiza
497 596 216 19 03:27:39.0 9:53 Isa Maria Pia Caba
477 634 242 20 03:45:41.1 10:44 Hidalgo Mirta Ester Tandil
499 646 254 21 03:50:19.6 10:58 Hourcle Silvina Castelar
503 647 255 22 03:54:44.4 11:10 Arzamendia Margarita Genoveva Lomas de Zamora
231 648 256 23 03:55:21.9 11:12 Ledezma Nilda Moron
438 649 257 24 03:56:36.9 11:16 Di Napoli Maria Beatriz Santa Rosa
474 653 261 25 04:01:25.7 11:29 Quiros Cristina Angélica Haedo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Krumnack Alicia La Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Brozzoni Veronica Elisabet Tigre
Cantidad Atletas: 27
21k F 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
457 490 148 1 03:05:35.0 8:50 Butto Silvana Marina Pilar
454 567 197 2 03:19:38.7 9:30 Evangelista Monica Santa Rosa
449 607 225 3 03:31:14.5 10:03 Polichuk Elsa Maria Bahia Blanca
444 617 231 4 03:36:40.7 10:19 Maggio Maria Isabel Ituzaingo
424 645 253 5 03:50:04.6 10:57 Gaytan Sandra Rosana Jose Maria Ezeiza
448 650 258 6 03:56:56.6 11:16 Tissone Maria Luz Leonor Caba
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Cantidad Atletas: 6
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10k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
1 1 1 Redolatti Juan Ignacio 1330 27 M
2 2 1 Luengo Nahuel Aurelio 1331 35 M
3 3 2 Escobar Jose Daniel 1371 32 M
4 4 3  Foglia Ramiro 1156 31 M
5 5 1 Rubiola Cristian Hernan 1003 45 M
6 6 4 Salvoch Martin 1044 37 M
7 7 5  Terminiello Juan Manuel 1136 34 M
8 8 6 Fernandez Mauro David 1073 39 M
9 9 7  Orta Diaz Cesar Abel 1007 39 M
10 10 2 Lacoste Diego Hernan 1082 40 M
11 11 2  Folmer Jeremias 1122 24 M
12 12 3 Cuin Elias 1091 27 M
13 13 8 Stanham Santiago 1038 38 M
14 14 9  Perez Franco Agustin 1157 31 M
15 15 4  Del Collado Mauro 1119 25 M
16 16 3 Quiroga Emilio 1052 42 M
17 17 4 Cruz Nicolas 1360 45 M
18 18 10 Theaux Julio Cesar 1031 36 M
20 19 11 Pallero Juan Manuel 1025 38 M
21 20 5 Randazzo Sebastian Alejandro 1268 45 M
22 21 6  Comisso Mariano Jose 1060 44 M
23 22 12 Rodriguez Mancera Cristian Fabian 1113 31 M
25 23 13 Espina Emiliano Gaston 1333 37 M
26 24 1 Eyheramendy Mauricio Jose 1353 51 M
27 25 2  lbafiez Javier Damian 1187 52 M
28 26 7  Martinez Gonzalo 1269 45 M
29 27 5  Scarpa Nahuel 1103 28 M
30 28 14  Rivero Hector Manuel 1098 30 M
31 29 8 Inda Jose Ignacio 1357 42 M
33 30 9 Salas Alvaro 1259 46 M
34 31 6  Scarpa Francesco 1391 19 M
35 32 10  Urruchua Hector Omar 1321 48 M
37 33 15 Candia Jose Luis 1351 30 M
38 34 1 Scarpa Carlos Francisco Daniel 1390 65 M
39 35 3 Oriolo Marcelo Javier 1192 51 M
40 36 16 Dick Matias Ezequiel 1131 33 M
41 37 11 Barrientos Marcos Javier 1318 47 M
42 38 12 Felix Sebastian 1295 48 M
44 39 17 Molina Gaston Leandro 1165 32 M
45 40 18 Rull Nicolas 1139 35 M
47 41 19 Caparello Roberto Daniel 1036 38 M
48 42 4 Detzel Pedro Fernando 1174 53 M
49 43 7  Molina Gonzalo 1343 27 M
50 44 20 Juan José Ignacio 1341 37 M
51 45 5 Heuman Pablo 1191 51 M
52 46 21 Moles Luciano 1140 34 M
53 47 13 Balbi Saul David 1296 48 M
56 48 8 Bussana Nicolas 1162 28 M
59 49 9 Inda Rimoli Lautaro 1118 25 M
60 50 14  Forchiniti Sergio Ezequiel 1258 46 M
61 51 15 Pantusa Dario Javier 1289 47 M
62 52 2 Fernandez Juan Alberto 1380 61 M
63 53 6  Pereyra Christian Gabriel 1177 53 M
64 54 22 Barragéan Gabriel 1149 30 M
66 55 16 De Mare Carlos 1046 47 M
67 56 3 Palma Walter Saul 1217 60 M
68 57 10 Cantarian Agustin 1120 25 M
69 58 23 Cuneo Juan Cruz 1396 39 M
71 59 17 Cragnulini Franco 1081 41 M
72 60 18 Vizcay Braulio Esteban 1271 44 M
73 61 7  Demb Hernan Julio 1203 51 M
74 62 19 Sanchez Cristian Andres 1263 46 M
75 63 24 Almandos Esteban Jose Ricardo 1039 38 M
77 64 8  Serritella Rodolfo Adrian 1168 55 M
79 65 25 Suquilvide Juan Daniel 1010 39 M
82 66 26 Ramirez Damian 1166 35 M
83 67 20 Monteavaro Leonardo Horacio 1004 48 M

Oficial

00:41:08.8
00:41:26.3
00:45:50.3
00:47:27.4
00:47:40.1
00:48:20.1
00:49:20.9
00:49:39.9
00:49:46.4
00:49:55.8
00:50:43.8
00:50:44.3
00:52:14.9
00:52:48.8
00:53:04.5
00:54:41.2
00:54:49.2
00:55:13.4
00:55:45.1
00:56:33.3
00:56:43.6
00:56:49.8
00:57:04.9
00:57:30.0
00:57:42.0
00:58:38.2
00:58:43.6
00:59:21.6
00:59:33.8
00:59:50.5
00:59:52.7
00:59:58.5
01:00:18.4
01:00:18.4
01:01:19.2
01:01:22.0
01:02:08.4
01:02:36.6
01:03:14.9
01:03:44.8
01:04:08.8
01:04:24.2
01:04:59.6
01:05:10.4
01:05:29.9
01:06:48.3
01:07:31.1
01:08:12.9
01:08:37.3
01:08:41.8
01:08:50.9
01:09:21.0
01:09:48.4
01:09:52.1
01:09:56.9
01:09:57.5
01:10:08.7
01:10:10.4
01:11:16.7
01:11:27.7
01:11:32.4
01:12:51.2
01:12:55.0
01:13:17.6
01:13:21.5
01:14:53.9
01:15:00.8

4:06
4:08
4:35
4:44
4:46
4:50
4:56
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:04
5:04
5:13
5:16
5:18
5:28
5:28
5:31
5:34
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:42
5:45
5:46
5:51
5:52
5:56
5:57
5:59
5:59
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:07
6:08
6:12
6:15
6:19
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:40
6:45
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:58
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:17
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:29
7:30

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil
Balcarce
Tandil

Caba

San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
Tandil

Tandil
General Roca
Rufino
Rauch

San Andres De Giles
Tandil

Caba

Benito Juarez
Tandil
Ayacucho
Ayacucho
Las Flores
Tandil

Mar Del Plata
Benito Juarez
Caba

Villa Martelli
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Rauch

Tandil

Lanus

Tandil

Tandil
Balcarce
Tandil

Lanus

Tandil

Benito Juarez
Azul

Tandil
Olavarria
Tandil

Bahia Blanca
General San Martin
Santa Rosa
Ramos Mejia
Tandil

Tandil

Caba

Rauch

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Caba

Tandil

Las Flores
Tandil

Garin

Bahia Blanca
Pehuajo
Ayacucho
San Carlos de Bariloche
Caba

Rauch
Chacabuco
Olavarria
Ciudad Villa Ballester
Tandil

26/06/2023 05:06:29 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2023
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/

10k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
84 68 11 Nessi Ramiro 1116 17 M
86 69 9  Ferreyra Gaston Ariel 1182 55 M
87 70 10 Funes Diego Funes 1190 51 M
90 71 21 Mattei Santiago 1319 48 M
91 72 22 Quiess Gerardo 1068 40 M
93 73 23 De Natale Mariano Javier 1257 46 M
94 74 11 Eguia Marcelo 1395 51 M
96 75 4 Escobar Reynaldo Javier 1215 61 M
98 76 24  Carimati Lucas 1077 41 M
99 77 25 Guarino Leonardo 1275 43 M
101 78 12  Guidi Pablo Ariel 1199 51 M
102 79 27 Fregonese Fava Mateo 1127 30 M
106 80 26 De Maio Sebastian 1285 45 M
108 81 12 Perin Matias 1092 27 M
110 82 5 Ciciarello Francisco Fernando 1229 60 M
112 83 13 Gonzalez Sanchez Nicolas Agustin 1108 17 M
114 84 27 Hayquel Emiliano 1084 40 M
115 85 13 Bausa Alejandro 1336 57 M
116 86 28 Garcia Ruggiero Nicolas 1273 44 M
117 87 29 Lifan Jose 1111 49 M
122 88 30 Barragan Ubaldo Matildo Ceferino 1272 44 M
123 89 6  Gonzalez Redondo Marcelo Alejandrd 226 63 M
124 90 31 Martinez Gaston Ariel 1265 46 M
125 91 14  Merlos Mario Marcelo 1002 59 M
126 92 28 Acosta Torrissi Marcos Emanuel 1367 34 M
127 93 32 Occhionero Leonardo Gaston 1312 48 M
129 94 7  Henning Julio 1109 62 M
130 95 15 Gonzalez Marcelo 1204 51 M
132 96 29 Dalton Patricio Tomas 1335 32 M
133 97 30 lalea Gonzalo Martin 1013 39 M
138 98 16 Zabala Eduardo Manuel 1245 58 M
140 99 33 Solari Mariano 1250 44 M
141 100 17  Viviani Jorge Luis 1236 56 M
146 101 18 Blanco Cesar Augusto 1389 58 M
149 102 14 Sbamba Luciano 1094 26 M
152 103 31 Mujica Hernan 1147 33 M
154 104 8  Ferrer Marcelo Miguel 1213 61 M
157 105 34 Stieben Nicolas 1075 40 M
158 106 15 Aquino Nicolas 1105 28 M
160 107 19 Nessi Guy Matias 1197 50 M
163 108 35 Vezzosi Maximo Ruben 1372 43 M
164 109 20 Lafalce Pablo Carlos 1207 51 M
165 110 21 Ballbe Leonardo Agustin 1231 57 M
168 111 9  Arbini Carlos Raul 1228 60 M
170 112 22 Russo Sebastian 1001 50 M
171 113 23 Di Bella Martin Miguel 1009 56 M
181 114 32 Potes Esteban Jose 1026 38 M
183 115 33 Ariza Exequiel Manuel Ulises 1020 39 M
187 116 34  Marsili Santiago Nicolas 1043 37 M
189 117 36 Caparroz Matias Daniel 1264 46 M
193 118 10 Botta Alejandro Felix 1219 63 M
196 119 37 Monachesi Ignacio 1065 42 M
198 120 24  Estigarribia Omar Alejandro 1302 50 M
204 121 35 Grazzini Lucas 1399 35 M
205 122 25 Rosales Eduardo Andres 1180 55 M
207 123 38 Spasitelew Eric 1067 40 M
210 124 39 Iglesias Rodrigo 1394 45 M
211 125 40 Zapiola Martin 1262 46 M
214 126 36 Musumeci Maximiliano Alfredo 1032 36 M
215 127 11 Musumeci Alfredo 1216 61 M
216 128 37 Sensi Lucas Raul 1163 32 M
221 129 38 Muschitiello Nicolas 1035 37 M
226 130 26 Cardozo Mariano 1194 50 M
235 131 27 Nufiez Nestor Alejandro 1235 56 M
236 132 41 Erreguerena Nicolas Esteban 1274 44 M
240 133 42  Zapata Maximiliano 1307 49 M
244 134 39 Nieto Agustin 1130 33 M

Oficial

01:15:53.1
01:15:59.2
01:15:59.5
01:16:17.3
01:16:19.5
01:16:22.4
01:16:23.9
01:16:40.8
01:17:25.7
01:17:26.7
01:17:41.7
01:17:46.2
01:18:47.8
01:19:17.6
01:19:33.8
01:20:12.4
01:20:31.2
01:20:31.4
01:20:46.2
01:20:50.9
01:21:40.8
01:21:59.8
01:22:24.5
01:22:45.6
01:22:53.6
01:23:07.7
01:23:22.5
01:23:29.3
01:23:41.1
01:23:47.2
01:25:19.9
01:25:46.7
01:26:03.8
01:26:28.1
01:27:01.3
01:27:10.2
01:27:21.5
01:27:33.1
01:27:35.1
01:27:41.9
01:28:37.4
01:28:50.6
01:28:50.6
01:29:29.6
01:29:37.9
01:29:37.9
01:30:43.9
01:30:49.1
01:31:35.1
01:32:46.4
01:33:20.0
01:34:15.6
01:34:41.1
01:35:47.8
01:36:23.3
01:36:24.1
01:36:45.1
01:36:53.7
01:37:01.7
01:37:01.8
01:37:02.5
01:38:05.9
01:40:14.9
01:40:50.8
01:40:52.9
01:41:17.8
01:42:43.5

Min/Km

7:35
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:44
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:52
7:55
7:57
8:01
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:10
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:31
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:51
8:53
8:53
8:56
8:57
8:57
9:04
9:04
9:09
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:34
9:38
9:38
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:48
10:01
10:05
10:05
10:07
10:16

25/06/2023

Ciudad

Vicente Lopez
Viedma
Carmen De Patagones
Tandil
Coronel Suarez
Tandil

Caba

Tandil

San lIsidro
Pilar
Trenque Lauquen
Acassuso
Quilmes
Caba

Merlo

Caba

Tandil
Bragado
Caba

Caba

Tandil
Tandil

La Plata
Tandil
Tandil
Canning

La Lucila
Caba

Caba

Tandil
Olavarria
City Bell
Tandil

Mar Del Plata
Mar Del Plata
Tandil
Avellaneda
Tres Arroyos
Tandil

Caba

Tandil

La Plata

La Plata
Zapala

City Bell

La Plata
Azul

Caba

Caba

Lujan

Lanus

Caba

Glew

Tigre

Bahia Blanca
Caba

Bahia Blanca
Caba
Olavarria
Olavarria
Tandil

Caba

Bahia Blanca
Lanus
Tandil

Caba

Caba

26/06/2023 05:06:29 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2023
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/

10k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
249 135 43 Molina Hernan Favio 1300 49 M
255 136 12  Uribe Octavio Jorge 1222 67 M
259 137 40 Ferretti Franco Alejandro 1138 35 M
263 138 44 Araoz Sergio Gaston 1293 49 M
271 139 28 Pessagno Gustavo E 1352 52 M
273 140 13  Milmar Marcelo 1218 62 M
276 141 16 Islas Zacarias 1006 16 M
284 142 41  Schmidt Mattig Juan Pablo 1345 37 M
287 143 42  Mamani Yamil 1128 34 M
304 144 43 Gonzalez Miguel Angel 1144 35 M
307 145 29 Vazquez Eloy Ramiro 1244 59 M
309 146 45 Perez Sebastian Horacio 1278 44 M
326 147 30 Schmidt Pablo Gabriel 1358 59 M
336 148 14  Burdet Alberto Augusto 1223 64 M
337 149 46 Hernandez Luis Ivan 1277 44 M
346 150 31 Montani Marcelo 1246 58 M
348 151 15 Oropel Mario Valentin 1220 65 M
DNS DNS DNS Pinto Matias 1042 38 M
DNF DNF DNF Cisneros Diego Martin 1386 41 M
DNF DNF  DNF Ruiz Diego 1298 48 M
DNF DNF DNF Abad Hugo Marcelo 1211 61 M
DNS DNS DNS Fornes Montenegro Pedro Ignacio 1280 44 M
DNS DNS DNS Chaves Juan Manuel 1384 46 M
DNS DNS DNS Molina Santos Fermin 1378 48 M
DNS DNS DNS Avalle Santiago 1041 37 M
DNS DNS DNS Romani Ignacio 1377 34 M
DNS DNS DNS Escobedo Franco Luis 1376 34 M
DNS DNS DNS Friera Marcelo Fabian 1184 54 M
DNS DNS DNS Morales Juan Gonzalo 1375 36 M
DNS DNS DNS Zoratti Diego Nicolas 1154 30 M
DNF DNF DNF Maio Fernando Gabriel 1071 40 M
DNS DNS DNS Batista Sebastian Hector Eduardo 1256 46 M

Oficial

01:43:45.4
01:45:26.6
01:45:35.8
01:45:43.0
01:47:12.5
01:47:33.5
01:47:41.3
01:51:50.7
01:52:08.3
01:56:29.2
01:57:29.5
01:57:46.5
02:06:40.5
02:17:13.3
02:17:22.6
02:21:43.5
02:21:44.9

10:22
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:43
10:45
10:46
11:11
11:12
11:38
11:44
11:46
12:40
13:43
13:44
14:10
14:10

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
Viedma
Caba
Caba
Avellaneda
Caba
Tandil
Quilmes
Caba
La Plata
Caba
Tandil
Lanus
Mar Del Plata
Necochea
Viedma
Carmen De Patagones
Caba
Sierras Bayas
Gonzalez Moreno
Lomas de Zamora
Bahia Blanca
San Carlos de Bolivar
Tandil
Caba
Longchamps
Olavarria
Caseros
Olavarria
Caba
Caba
Toay
Cantidad Atletas: 166

26/06/2023 05:06:29 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2023
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
19 1 1 Doxagarat Julia 1125 19 F
24 2 1  Grut Jennifer 1164 32 F
32 3 2 Buide Florencia Yanina 1161 32 F
36 4 3 Barbero Giselle 1359 33 F
43 5 2 Piccione Clarisa 1101 29 F
46 6 1 Cervera Monica Adriana 1328 52 F
54 7 3 Cabafia Giselle 1329 29 F
55 8 4 Corvalan Eliana 1129 34 F
57 9 5 Manariti Micaela 1398 36 F
58 10 1 Sarachman Natalia Eleonora 1266 47 F
65 11 2  Matias Silvia Laura 1347 41 F
70 12 6 Menna Lopez Micaela Romina 1126 30 F
76 13 3 Corvalan Veronica Anahi 1079 41 F
78 14 7  Siegrist Sonia 1014 38 F
80 15 8 Lasarte Flores Priscila Jazmin 1370 39 F
81 16 4 Buratti Constanza 1100 28 F
85 17 5 Fuente Yanina 1089 27 F
88 18 6  Cassia Agostina 1107 25 F
89 19 7  Ferreras Martina 1106 25 F
92 20 9 Oliveto Maria Victoria 1366 33 F
95 21 10 Magadan Cynthia 1030 36 F
97 22 4  Cabanas Mirian Gabriela 1076 40 F
100 23 8 Baigorria Camila 1117 19 F
103 24 2 Garcia Mariana 1349 53 F
104 25 11 Lattour Natalia Valeria 1133 34 F
105 26 5 Gorosito Adriana Daniela 1167 44 F
107 27 12 Duran Florencia 1145 34 F
109 28 13 Alonso Cecilia Ines 1397 38 F
111 29 6 Lambrechts Luciana 1064 43 F
113 30 7  Del Castillo Sandra Irupe 1373 41 F
118 31 14  Silva Luciana 1348 33 F
119 32 15 Lorenzo Marcela 1369 33 F
120 33 8  Guarino Ana Rosa 1362 42 F
121 34 3 Lucchesi Paula Maria Alejandra 1238 56 F
128 35 16 Sencio Estefania 1152 30 F
131 36 17 Ospina Paula 1112 39 F
134 37 4 Frasca Veronica Andrea 1198 51 F
135 38 9 Mazzeo Gisella 1314 47 F
136 39 10 Oberst Maria Lucia 1070 40 F
137 40 1 Rodil Claudia 1214 60 F
139 41 18 Benitez Yamila Denisse 1148 31 F
142 42 11 Quesada Violeta 1297 48 F
143 43 19 Caballero Julieta Josefina 1155 30 F
144 44 5 Lococo Maria Fernanda 1176 52 F
145 45 12 Polla Severini Agustina 1327 41 F
147 46 20 Ramirez Cintia 1028 37 F
148 47 6  Velazco Andrea 1178 53 F
150 48 21 Faccio Luz Marina 1029 36 F
151 49 7  Bratulich Silvana Maria 1200 52 F
153 50 8 Vermeulen Marcela 1232 56 F
155 51 13 Urbisaglia Natalia Jorgelina 1315 48 F
156 52 14 Dardanelli Nora Natalia 1208 49 F
159 53 22 Allendes Joana 1158 32 F
161 54 9 Viera Candela 1093 26 F
162 55 23 Sochi Constanza 1151 30 F
166 56 24 Bernasconi Estringue Estefania 1040 38 F
167 57 25 Diaz Jeidana 1114 35 F
169 58 15 Quintana Sara Noemi 1252 45 F
172 59 16 Luzuriaga Maria Soledad 1069 40 F
173 60 26 Barilari Noelia Soledad 1344 31 F
174 61 9 Longobardo Silvina 1170 53 F
175 62 10 Esbensen Pilar 1124 19 F
176 63 17  Aliani Ana Julia 1338 40 F
177 64 18 Doric Maria Mercedes 1290 49 F
178 65 19 Egusquiza Dolores 1364 43 F
179 66 20 Liendro Natalia Marina 1055 42 F
180 67 27 Balmori Cesia 1160 33 F

Oficial

00:55:20.8
00:57:01.2
00:59:43.4
01:00:15.9
01:02:38.6
01:03:57.0
01:07:39.0
01:08:11.1
01:08:28.7
01:08:32.3
01:09:52.8
01:10:13.7
01:13:09.0
01:13:20.7
01:13:28.1
01:13:55.7
01:15:59.0
01:15:59.7
01:16:06.9
01:16:21.6
01:16:24.1
01:16:45.8
01:17:30.2
01:18:02.7
01:18:05.1
01:18:05.1
01:19:10.4
01:19:25.1
01:20:11.6
01:20:22.9
01:21:02.2
01:21:04.4
01:21:08.4
01:21:10.1
01:23:18.3
01:23:32.6
01:24:01.4
01:24:20.0
01:24:32.8
01:24:47.6
01:25:39.4
01:26:12.6
01:26:20.8
01:26:22.0
01:26:22.7
01:26:58.9
01:27:00.2
01:27:02.3
01:27:09.3
01:27:20.0
01:27:22.8
01:27:23.1
01:27:39.5
01:27:58.6
01:28:12.7
01:29:14.4
01:29:15.5
01:29:34.4
01:29:45.5
01:29:56.2
01:29:57.3
01:29:57.5
01:30:04.1
01:30:06.4
01:30:22.2
01:30:23.1
01:30:24.1

5:32
5:42
5:58
6:01
6:15
6:23
6:45
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:59
7:01
7:18
7:20
7:20
7:23
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:45
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:55
7:56
8:01
8:02
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:19
8:21
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:33
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:49
8:55
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:02
9:02
9:02

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Tres Arroyos
Vicente Lopez
Tandil

Tandil

Caba

Caba

Cafiuelas
Florencio Varela
Tandil

Tandil

San Manuel
General Roca
Tandil

Mariano Moreno
Coronel Pringles
Acassuso
Viedma
Viedma

Mar Del Plata
Tandil

Lanus

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil
Olavarria

Tandil

Caba

Tandil

Rauch

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Caba

Caba

Lanus

San Andres De Giles
Tandil

Caba

Campana

Caba

Tandil
Ciudadela
Bahia Blanca
Caba

Caba

Rauch

Viedma

Jose Maria Jauregui
25 De Mayo

25 De Mayo
Tandil

Caba

Loberia

San Fernando
Caba

Trenque Lauquen
Caba

San Andres De Giles
Orense

Orense

Viedma
Viedma
Acassuso

Caba

Lanus

26/06/2023 05:06:29 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2023
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K21 Series Tandil 2023
https://kseries.run/ 25/06/2023

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
182 68 11 Fiekas Laura 1095 25 F 01:30:45.8 9:04 Caba
184 69 12 Vieyra Natalia 1088 28 F 01:30:49.4 9:04 Caba
185 70 21 Cepeda Georgina Daniela 1054 43 F 01:31:30.0 9:09 Mar Del Plata
186 71 22 Danessa Maria Fernanda 1057 43 F 01:31:30.1 9:09 Tandil
188 72 28 Melin Solana 1142 33 F 01:31:54.0 9:11 Ayacucho
190 73 23 Gonzalez Ampudia Maria Del Carmeri061 43 F 01:32:50.1 9:17 Lujan
191 74 29 Di Franco Jimena 1012 39 F 01:33:13.2 9:19 Caba
192 75 24 Jurisich Yanil 1299 48 F 01:33:19.1 9:19 Caba
194 76 13 Zunda Malena 1121 25 F 01:33:51.2 9:23 Loberia
195 77 25 Perez Cintia 1325 44 F 01:33:55.2 9:23 Benito Juarez
197 78 10 De Miguel Carolina Maria 1388 52 F 01:34:35.6 9:27  Caba
199 79 26 Cabrera Yamila Natalia 1047 43 F 01:34:41.3 9:28 Glew
200 80 11 Galfione Ménica 1193 50 F 01:34:57.5 9:29 Rosario
201 81 27 Diaz Roxana 1254 45 F 01:35:05.6 9:30 Canning
202 82 28 Trepichio Maria De Los Angeles 1053 42 F 01:35:14.5 9:31  Olavarria
203 83 14  Marevic Maica Daniela 1096 28 F 01:35:18.6 9:31  Tandil
206 84 29 Sandoval Reyna Carolina 1283 45 F 01:36:23.8 9:38 Bahia Blanca
208 85 30 Larrieur Soledad 1143 35 F 01:36:31.2 9:39 Temperley
209 86 12 Aguero Maria 1185 53 F 01:36:44.1 9:40 Pinamar
212 87 31 Melo Barbieei Nayme 1146 33 F 01:37:00.2 9:42 Gonnet
213 88 2 Vaninetti Maria Isabel 1195 71 F 01:37:00.6 9:42 Tandil
217 89 32 Gallero Giselle 1005 37 F 01:37:52.5 9:47 Caba
218 90 33 Rossi Lucia Belen 1045 35 F 01:38:02.0 9:48 Pehuajo
219 91 13 Fowler Maria Susana 1334 58 F 01:38:02.7 9:48 Caba
220 92 34 Lopatka Brenda 1099 30 F 01:38:05.8 9:48  Caba
222 93 30 Schmidt Flavia Laura 1072 40 F 01:38:06.7 9:48 Santa Rosa
223 94 35 Deambrossi Jesica 1074 39 F 01:38:16.9 9:49  Chivilcoy
224 95 14 Domato Alejandra 1188 52 F 01:39:48.3 9:58 Belen De Escobar
225 96 31 Cambas Carolina 1317 47 F 01:39:57.4 9:59 Banfield
227 97 32 Fogelman Anabella 1251 45 F 01:40:19.3 10:01  Adrogue
228 98 15 Amantea Carola Lujan 1196 50 F 01:40:19.7 10:01  Trenque Lauquen
229 99 33 Fernandez Marianela Emilia 1281 45 F 01:40:21.3 10:02 La Plata
230 100 36 Hermida Florencia 1159 31 F 01:40:25.0 10:02  Tandil
231 101 37 San Miguel Maria Leonor 1023 39 F 01:40:25.0 10:02  Tandil
232 102 34 Muschietti Silvana Elizabeth 1304 49 F 01:40:29.8 10:02  Vicente Lopez
233 103 15 Oroz Lucia 1104 28 F 01:40:40.4 10:04  Tandil
234 104 16 Mifione Graciela Beatriz 1233 57 F 01:40:50.2 10:05 Lanus
237 105 35 Carreras Lacarra Rocio 1066 41 F 01:40:58.3 10:05  Chacabuco
238 106 36 Rodriguez Alejandra Estela 1270 46 F 01:41:07.1 10:06  Pehuajo
239 107 37 Coulomme Gabriela 1287 45 F 01:41:17.3 10:07  Canning
241 108 38 Pifiero Maria Paula 1049 43 F 01:42:00.5 10:12  Mar Del Plata
242 109 39 Miro Gabriela 1059 43 F 01:42:39.9 10:15 Caba
243 110 16 Padilla Perla 1102 28 F 01:42:39.9 10:15  Santa Rosa
245 111 38 Castelnovo Maridngeles 1153 30 F 01:42:53.0 10:17  Chacabuco
246 112 40 Villegas Julieta 1385 46 F 01:42:54.8 10:17  Santa Rosa
247 113 39 Bassi Sara 1115 35 F 01:42:56.0 10:17  Caba
248 114 17 Cordoba Elda Viviana 1179 55 F 01:42:59.0 10:17  Jose Maria Ezeiza
250 115 18 Acufia Alejandra Mercedes 1202 52 F 01:44:11.1 10:25  Avellaneda
251 116 19 Contreras Duarte Yennifer 1110 50 F 01:44:21.3 10:26  Caba
252 117 3 Guzman Maria Jose 1212 61 F 01:44:38.1 10:27 Caba
253 118 20 Garraza Sandra 1337 52 F 01:45:20.3 10:32  Caba
254 119 40 Ferreyra Patricia Edith 1021 38 F 01:45:25.2 10:32  Tandil
256 120 41 Campanella Mariangeles 1033 36 F 01:45:29.1 10:32 Caba
257 121 42 Canceco Natalia 1137 34 F 01:45:30.6 10:33  Caba
258 122 41  Autorino Maria Eugenia 1253 45 F 01:45:30.9 10:33 Caba
260 123 42  Ferretti Marina 1048 43 F 01:45:40.4 10:34 Caba
261 124 43 Zavaglia Carina Verénica 1063 43 F 01:45:40.7 10:34  Paso Del Rey
262 125 43 Romero Emilia 1141 34 F 01:45:41.0 10:34 Caba
264 126 44 Mdller Jorgelina 1027 37 F 01:46:10.6 10:37 Caba
265 127 44  Carrera Cintia 1342 48 F 01:46:16.3 10:37 Caba
266 128 21 Zagari Maria Alejandra 1172 53 F 01:46:24.9 10:38 Caba
267 129 45 Mendez Maria Belen 1011 38 F 01:46:28.3 10:38 Caba
268 130 45 Fusaro Cecilia Micaela 1301 49 F 01:46:35.4 10:39  Pehuajo
269 131 46  Aranaga Maria Silvina 1311 48 F 01:47:00.0 10:42  Tandil
270 132 46 Vargas Noemi Beatriz 1024 39 F 01:47:07.7 10:42  Chacabuco
272 133 47 Velazco Aventin Ana Carolina 1267 47 F 01:47:25.9 10:44  La Plata
274 134 22  Cunietti Silvia 1181 54 F 01:47:35.9 10:45  Mar Del Plata
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
275 135 23 Castellaro Monica 1350 57 F
277 136 4 Jerez Maria Cristina 1224 66 F
278 137 48 Kiernan Maria Jimena 1284 45 F
279 138 24  Bedoya Monica Noemi 1237 56 F
280 139 25 Malara Mariana Claudia 1206 51 F
281 140 47  Gofii Mercedes Maria 1034 36 F
282 141 48 Alfonso Veronica 1016 39 F
283 142 49 Gonzalez Gabriela 1132 34 F
285 143 50 Maraseo Brenda 1346 33 F
286 144 26  Schereschevsky Valeria 1355 56 F
288 145 49 Zorich Vanesa 1323 48 F
289 146 50 Cutrone Daniela 1320 47 F
290 147 5  Cunietti Adriana 1241 60 F
291 148 51 Luque Maria Elisa 1056 43 F
292 149 52  Luro Lorena 1286 45 F
293 150 53 Roca Paola Margarita 1365 45 F
294 151 27 Marcos Maria Isabel 1183 54 F
295 152 54 Gonzalez Maria Elisa 1308 49 F
296 153 51 Provenzano Lucia 1326 39 F
297 154 28 Fernandez Betina Carla 1171 53 F
298 155 29 Gomez Maria Silvina 1354 55 F
299 156 30 Vila Echague Maria 1205 51 F
300 157 52 Schaab Pamela Natalia 1017 38 F
301 158 55 Zegbi Maria Dolores 1260 47 F
302 159 56 Uribe Karina Ines 1313 47 F
303 160 57 Villagran Llancanao Lorena Lourdes 1085 44 F
305 161 31 Fernandez Garay Corina Edith 1340 58 F
306 162 32 Suarez Lorena 1363 52 F
308 163 53 Bernardez Maria Eugenia 1015 38 F
310 164 58 Maldonado Marisa Natalia 1303 49 F
311 165 59 Zambotti Pamela 1078 41 F
312 166 60 Hernandez Maria Del Rosario 1291 48 F
313 167 33 Sanchez Maria Cristina 1234 57 F
314 168 61 Cangiano Maria Cecilia 1292 48 F
315 169 34 Herrera Gabriela 1201 52 F
316 170 35 Cuadrado Zulma Beatriz 1230 59 F
317 171 36 Sotuyo Elsa Alejandra 1173 53 F
318 172 54 Benitez Yamila 1134 33 F
319 173 62 Sposaro Vanesa Mariana 1288 47 F
320 174 63 Rotundo Laura 1058 44 F
321 175 55 Peres Sabrina Rocio 1086 35 F
322 176 64 Morales Silvia Roxana 1310 48 F
323 177 65 Garcia Mara 1294 48 F
324 178 37 Giber Marcela 1247 58 F
325 179 56 Vera Veronica 1022 39 F
327 180 38 Ameztoy Maria Alejandra 1248 57 F
328 181 66 Capurro Lorena 1309 48 F
329 182 6  Manjon Maria Cristina 1221 64 F
330 183 67 Perez Maria Julieta 1322 47 F
331 184 57 Talamona Pierina 1037 38 F
332 185 7  Becchi Norma Beatriz 1227 63 F
333 186 68 Bollini Evangelina 1356 42 F
334 187 69 Hernandez Mariela 1306 49 F
335 188 70 Gonzalez Poljak Maite 1083 41 F
338 189 39 Vergano Maria Gabriela 1305 50 F
339 190 40 Cuello Maria Carolina 1361 53 F
340 191 8  Lucero Olga Miriam 1225 63 F
341 192 71 Botta Mercedes Leticia 1276 44 F
342 193 9  Traill Rita 1209 69 F
343 194 41 Moglia Aida Marisa 1242 59 F
344 195 42  Videla Claudia 1169 53 F
345 196 43 Garcia Patricia Laura 1392 56 F
347 197 10 Vera Gladys Beatriz 1368 66 F
349 198 72 Melano Veronica Julieta 1316 47 F
350 199 73 Quintana Romina Paola 1282 45 F
351 200 44  Castells Myrian Patricia 1339 53 F
DNF DNF DNF Yebara Norma Beatriz 1210 62 F

Oficial

01:47:37.1
01:47:50.5
01:48:15.7
01:48:27.6
01:49:13.9
01:49:35.5
01:51:41.3
01:51:47.1
01:51:53.7
01:51:58.5
01:52:14.8
01:52:23.1
01:52:33.8
01:52:51.2
01:53:12.2
01:53:21.0
01:53:48.4
01:53:50.4
01:53:50.5
01:53:50.6
01:53:51.0
01:54:15.0
01:54:23.7
01:56:13.8
01:56:14.0
01:56:25.9
01:56:29.4
01:56:29.8
01:57:32.4
01:57:46.8
01:59:08.4
01:59:20.2
01:59:20.4
01:59:21.0
02:00:14.7
02:03:09.0
02:04:39.9
02:04:47.1
02:05:03.7
02:05:03.9
02:05:08.5
02:05:26.3
02:05:48.2
02:05:57.8
02:06:40.4
02:11:29.1
02:11:32.1
02:11:36.3
02:12:41.8
02:13:16.2
02:16:25.0
02:16:35.8
02:16:35.9
02:17:00.0
02:17:23.1
02:17:36.9
02:18:12.3
02:18:32.1
02:20:17.9
02:20:24.7
02:20:41.0
02:21:00.4
02:21:43.9
02:28:10.5
02:47:03.3
02:50:51.2

10:45
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:55
10:57
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:20
11:22
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:37
11:37
11:38
11:38
11:38
11:45
11:46
11:54
11:56
11:56
11:56
12:01
12:18
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:40
13:08
13:09
13:09
13:16
13:19
13:38
13:39
13:39
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:49
13:51
14:01
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:10
14:49
16:42
17:05

25/06/2023

Min/Km Ciudad

Caba

Jose Maria Ezeiza

City Bell

Mar Del Plata

Caba

La Plata

Pehuajo

Olavarria

Quilmes

Viedma

Banfield

Caba

Mar Del Plata

Caba

Olavarria

Lomas de Zamora

Caba

General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Caba

Santa Rosa

General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Merlo

Caba

Avellaneda

Tandil

Tandil

San Carlos de Bolivar
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Carmen De Patagones
San Carlos de Bolivar
San Carlos de Bolivar
La Plata

General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Caba

Lanus

Campana

Caba

Lanus

Ituzaingo

Ituzaingo

Caba

Campana

Tandil

Jose Maria Ezeiza
Trenque Lauquen
Trenque Lauquen
Boulogne Sur Mer
Pehuajo

Trenque Lauquen
Tandil

San Carlos de Bolivar
San lIsidro

San Carlos de Bolivar
Caba

Caba

Viedma

Granadero Baigorria
Lanus

Burzaco

San Carlos de Bolivar
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K21 Series Tandil 2023
https://kseries.run/ 25/06/2023

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
DNF DNF  DNF Rombouts Florencia 1051 42 F - - La Plata
DNF DNF  DNF Cyr Jennifer 1087 45 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Batista Erviti Camila 1123 23 F - - Toay
DNF DNF DNF Seoane Silvina Claudia 1249 55 F - - Caba
DNF DNF  DNF Dominguez Lucila Micaela 1090 27 F - - Santa Rosa
DNF DNF DNF Podesta Maria Silvina 1240 57 F - - Caba
DNF DNF  DNF Minoli Maria Julia 1097 27 F - - Ayacucho
DNF DNF  DNF Murarotto Silvia 1050 42 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Ferrigno Maite Andrea 1279 44 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Glaser Yanina 1135 33 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Iriart Maria De Los Angeles 1382 49 F - - Tandil
DNF DNF DNF Paneiva Laura 1393 45 F - - Boulogne Sur Mer
DNF DNF DNF Giza Karina Alejandra 1062 53 F - - Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS Casiraghi Juliana 1150 30 F - - Azul
DNS DNS DNS Alvarez Marisa 1239 57 F - - Viedma
DNF DNF  DNF Calderon Maria Claudia 1175 53 F - - Monte Hermoso
DNS DNS DNS Zegbi Sara 1383 33 F - - Tandil
DNF DNF DNF Rivas Cristina 1189 51 F - - Ituzaingo
DNS DNS DNS Baigorria Estefania Araceli 1379 29 F - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Garcia Anabella 1261 46 F - - La Plata
DNS DNS DNS El Jaber Mariel 1332 43 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Marsilli Maria Victoria 1019 39 F - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Bongiorno Verénica 1387 37 F - - Azul
DNS DNS DNS Erviti Cecilia 1255 45 F - - Toay
DNF DNF DNF Rojo Andrea 1243 59 F - - Lomas de Zamora
DNS DNS DNS Palacios Daiana 1381 26 F - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Lugani Marcela 1186 53 F - - Bahia Blanca

Cantidad Atletas: 228
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

10k Varones

25/06/2023

10k M 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1330 1 1 1 00:41:08.8 4:06 Redolatti Juan Ignacio Tandil
1122 11 11 2 00:50:43.8 5:04 Folmer Jeremias San Andres De Giles
1091 12 12 3 00:50:44.3 5:04 Cuin Elias Tandil
1119 15 15 4 00:53:04.5 5:18 Del Collado Mauro Tandil
1103 29 27 5 00:58:43.6 5:52 Scarpa Nahuel Tandil
1391 34 31 6 00:59:52.7 5:59 Scarpa Francesco Tandil
1343 49 43 7 01:04:59.6 6:29 Molina Gonzalo General San Martin
1162 56 48 8 01:08:12.9 6:49 Bussana Nicolas Caba
1118 59 49 9 01:08:37.3 6:51 Inda Rimoli Lautaro Rauch
1120 68 57 10 01:10:08.7 7:00 Cantarian Agustin Garin
1116 84 68 11 01:15:53.1 7:35 Nessi Ramiro Vicente Lopez
1092 108 81 12 01:19:17.6 7:55 Perin Matias Caba
1108 112 83 13 01:20:12.4 8:01 Gonzalez Sanchez Nicolas Agustin ~ Caba
1094 149 102 14 01:27:01.3 8:42 Sbamba Luciano Mar Del Plata
1105 158 106 15 01:27:35.1 8:45 Aquino Nicolas Tandil
1006 276 141 16 01:47:41.3 10:46 Islas Zacarias Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 16
10k M 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1331 2 2 1 00:41:26.3 4:08 Luengo Nahuel Aurelio Balcarce
1371 3 3 2 00:45:50.3 4:35 Escobar Jose Daniel Tandil
1156 4 4 3 00:47:27.4 4:44 Foglia Ramiro Caba
1044 6 6 4 00:48:20.1 4:50 Salvoch Martin Tandil
1136 7 7 5 00:49:20.9 4:56 Terminiello Juan Manuel Tandil
1073 8 8 6 00:49:39.9 4:57 Fernandez Mauro David General Roca
1007 9 9 7 00:49:46.4 4:58 Orta Diaz Cesar Abel Rufino
1038 13 13 8 00:52:14.9 5:13 Stanham Santiago Caba
1157 14 14 9 00:52:48.8 5:16 Perez Franco Agustin Benito Juarez
1031 18 18 10 00:55:13.4 5:31 Theaux Julio Cesar Las Flores
1025 20 19 11 00:55:45.1 5:34 Pallero Juan Manuel Tandil
1113 23 22 12 00:56:49.8 5:40 Rodriguez Mancera Cristian Fabian  Caba
1333 25 23 13 00:57:04.9 5:42 Espina Emiliano Gaston Villa Martelli
1098 30 28 14 00:59:21.6 5:56 Rivero Hector Manuel Rauch
1351 37 33 15 01:00:18.4 6:01 Candia Jose Luis Balcarce
1131 40 36 16 01:01:22.0 6:08 Dick Matias Ezequiel Tandil
1165 44 39 17 01:03:14.9 6:19 Molina Gaston Leandro Tandil
1139 45 40 18 01:03:44.8 6:22 Rull Nicolas Olavarria
1036 47 41 19 01:04:08.8 6:24 Caparello Roberto Daniel Tandil
1341 50 44 20 01:05:10.4 6:31 Juan José Ignacio Santa Rosa
1140 52 46 21 01:06:48.3 6:40 Moles Luciano Tandil
1149 64 54 22 01:09:52.1 6:59 Barragan Gabiriel Tandil
1396 69 58 23 01:10:10.4 7:01 Cuneo Juan Cruz Bahia Blanca
1039 75 63 24 01:12:55.0 7:17 Almandos Esteban Jose Ricardo Rauch
1010 79 65 25 01:13:21.5 7:20 Suquilvide Juan Daniel Olavarria
1166 82 66 26 01:14:53.9 7:29 Ramirez Damian Ciudad Villa Ballester
1127 102 79 27 01:17:46.2 7:46 Fregonese Fava Mateo Acassuso
1367 126 92 28 01:22:53.6 8:17 Acosta Torrissi Marcos Emanuel Tandil
1335 132 96 29 01:23:41.1 8:22 Dalton Patricio Tomas Caba
1013 133 97 30 01:23:47.2 8:22 lalea Gonzalo Martin Tandil
1147 152 103 31 01:27:10.2 8:43 Mujica Hernan Tandil
1026 181 114 32 01:30:43.9 9:04 Potes Esteban Jose Azul
1020 183 115 33 01:30:49.1 9:04 Ariza Exequiel Manuel Ulises Caba
1043 187 116 34 01:31:35.1 9:09 Marsili Santiago Nicolas Caba
1399 204 121 35 01:35:47.8 9:34 Grazzini Lucas Tigre
1032 214 126 36 01:37:01.7 9:42 Musumeci Maximiliano Alfredo Olavarria
1163 216 128 37 01:37:02.5 9:42 Sensi Lucas Raul Tandil
1035 221 129 38 01:38:05.9 9:48 Muschitiello Nicolas Caba
1130 244 134 39 01:42:43.5 10:16 Nieto Agustin Caba
1138 259 137 40 01:45:35.8 10:33 Ferretti Franco Alejandro Caba
1345 284 142 41 01:51:50.7 11:11 Schmidt Mattig Juan Pablo Quilmes
1128 287 143 42 01:52:08.3 11:12 Mamani Yamil Caba
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K21 Series Tandil 2023

https://kseries.run/ 25/06/2023
10k Varones
10k M 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1144 304 144 43 01:56:29.2 11:38 Gonzalez Miguel Angel La Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Pinto Matias Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Avalle Santiago Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Romani Ignacio Longchamps
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Escobedo Franco Luis Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Morales Juan Gonzalo Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Zoratti Diego Nicolas Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 49
10k M 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1003 5 5 1 00:47:40.1 4:46 Rubiola Cristian Hernan San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
1082 10 10 2 00:49:55.8 4:59 Lacoste Diego Hernan Rauch
1052 16 16 3 00:54:41.2 5:28 Quiroga Emilio Ayacucho
1360 17 17 4 00:54:49.2 5:28 Cruz Nicolas Ayacucho
1268 21 20 5 00:56:33.3 5:39 Randazzo Sebastian Alejandro Mar Del Plata
1060 22 21 6 00:56:43.6 5:40 Comisso Mariano Jose Benito Juarez
1269 28 26 7 00:58:38.2 5:51 Martinez Gonzalo Tandil
1357 31 29 8 00:59:33.8 5:57 Inda Jose Ignacio Tandil
1259 33 30 9 00:59:50.5 5:59 Salas Alvaro Lanus
1321 35 32 10 00:59:58.5 5:59 Urruchua Hector Omar Tandil
1318 41 37 11 01:02:08.4 6:12 Barrientos Marcos Javier Benito Juarez
1295 42 38 12 01:02:36.6 6:15 Felix Sebastian Azul
1296 53 47 13 01:07:31.1 6:45 Balbi Saul David Tandil
1258 60 50 14 01:08:41.8 6:52 Forchiniti Sergio Ezequiel Tandil
1289 61 51 15 01:08:50.9 6:53 Pantusa Dario Javier Tandil
1046 66 55 16 01:09:56.9 6:59 De Mare Carlos Las Flores
1081 71 59 17 01:11:16.7 7:07 Cragnulini Franco Pehuajo
1271 72 60 18 01:11:27.7 7:08 Vizcay Braulio Esteban Ayacucho
1263 74 62 19 01:12:51.2 7:17 Sanchez Cristian Andres Caba
1004 83 67 20 01:15:00.8 7:30 Monteavaro Leonardo Horacio Tandil
1319 90 71 21 01:16:17.3 7:37 Mattei Santiago Tandil
1068 91 72 22 01:16:19.5 7:37 Quiess Gerardo Coronel Suarez
1257 93 73 23 01:16:22.4 7:38 De Natale Mariano Javier Tandil
1077 98 76 24 01:17:25.7 7:44 Carimati Lucas San Isidro
1275 99 77 25 01:17:26.7 7:44 Guarino Leonardo Pilar
1285 106 80 26 01:18:47.8 7:52 De Maio Sebastian Quilmes
1084 114 84 27 01:20:31.2 8:03 Hayquel Emiliano Tandil
1273 116 86 28 01:20:46.2 8:04 Garcia Ruggiero Nicolas Caba
1111 117 87 29 01:20:50.9 8:05 Lifian Jose Caba
1272 122 88 30 01:21:40.8 8:10 Barragan Ubaldo Matildo Ceferino  Tandil
1265 124 90 31 01:22:24.5 8:14 Martinez Gaston Ariel La Plata
1312 127 93 32 01:23:07.7 8:18 Occhionero Leonardo Gaston Canning
1250 140 99 33 01:25:46.7 8:34 Solari Mariano City Bell
1075 157 105 34 01:27:33.1 8:45 Stieben Nicolas Tres Arroyos
1372 163 108 35 01:28:37.4 8:51 Vezzosi Maximo Ruben Tandil
1264 189 117 36 01:32:46.4 9:16 Caparroz Matias Daniel Lujan
1065 196 119 37 01:34:15.6 9:25 Monachesi Ignacio Caba
1067 207 123 38 01:36:24.1 9:38 Spasitelew Eric Caba
1394 210 124 39 01:36:45.1 9:40 Iglesias Rodrigo Bahia Blanca
1262 211 125 40 01:36:53.7 9:41 Zapiola Martin Caba
1274 236 132 41 01:40:52.9 10:05 Erreguerena Nicolas Esteban Tandil
1307 240 133 42 01:41:17.8 10:07 Zapata Maximiliano Caba
1300 249 135 43 01:43:45.4 10:22 Molina Hernan Favio San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
1293 263 138 44 01:45:43.0 10:34 Araoz Sergio Gaston Caba
1278 309 146 45 01:57:46.5 11:46 Perez Sebastian Horacio Tandil
1277 337 149 46 02:17:22.6 13:44 Hernandez Luis Ivan Necochea
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Ruiz Diego Gonzalez Moreno
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Batista Sebastian Hector Eduardo Toay
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Molina Santos Fermin Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Chaves Juan Manuel San Carlos de Bolivar
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Cisneros Diego Martin Sierras Bayas
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25/06/2023

10k Varones
10k M 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Maio Fernando Gabriel Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Fornes Montenegro Pedro Ignacio  Bahia Blanca
Cantidad Atletas: 53
10k M 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1353 26 24 1 00:57:30.0 5:45 Eyheramendy Mauricio Jose Tandil
1187 27 25 2 00:57:42.0 5:46 Ibafiez Javier Damian Tandil
1192 39 35 3 01:01:19.2 6:07 Oriolo Marcelo Javier Lanus
1174 48 42 4 01:04:24.2 6:26 Detzel Pedro Fernando Bahia Blanca
1191 51 45 5 01:05:29.9 6:32 Heuman Pablo Ramos Mejia
1177 63 53 6 01:09:48.4 6:58 Pereyra Christian Gabriel Caba
1203 73 61 7 01:11:32.4 7:09 Demb Hernan Julio San Carlos de Bariloche
1168 77 64 8 01:13:17.6 7:19 Serritella Rodolfo Adrian Chacabuco
1182 86 69 9 01:15:59.2 7:35 Ferreyra Gaston Ariel Viedma
1190 87 70 10 01:15:59.5 7:35 Funes Diego Funes Carmen De Patagones
1395 94 74 11 01:16:23.9 7:38 Eguia Marcelo Caba
1199 101 78 12 01:17:41.7 7:46 Guidi Pablo Ariel Trenque Lauquen
1336 115 85 13 01:20:31.4 8:03 Bausa Alejandro Bragado
1002 125 91 14 01:22:45.6 8:16 Merlos Mario Marcelo Tandil
1204 130 95 15 01:23:29.3 8:20 Gonzalez Marcelo Caba
1245 138 98 16 01:25:19.9 8:31 Zabala Eduardo Manuel Olavarria
1236 141 100 17 01:26:03.8 8:36 Viviani Jorge Luis Tandil
1389 146 101 18 01:26:28.1 8:38 Blanco Cesar Augusto Mar Del Plata
1197 160 107 19 01:27:41.9 8:46 Nessi Guy Matias Caba
1207 164 109 20 01:28:50.6 8:53 Lafalce Pablo Carlos La Plata
1231 165 110 21 01:28:50.6 8:53 Ballbe Leonardo Agustin La Plata
1001 170 112 22 01:29:37.9 8:57 Russo Sebastian City Bell
1009 171 113 23 01:29:37.9 8:57 Di Bella Martin Miguel La Plata
1302 198 120 24 01:34:41.1 9:28 Estigarribia Omar Alejandro Glew
1180 205 122 25 01:36:23.3 9:38 Rosales Eduardo Andres Bahia Blanca
1194 226 130 26 01:40:14.9 10:01 Cardozo Mariano Bahia Blanca
1235 235 131 27 01:40:50.8 10:05 Nufiez Nestor Alejandro Lanus
1352 271 139 28 01:47:12.5 10:43 Pessagno Gustavo E Avellaneda
1244 307 145 29 01:57:29.5 11:44 Vazquez Eloy Ramiro Caba
1358 326 147 30 02:06:40.5 12:40 Schmidt Pablo Gabriel Lanus
1246 346 150 31 02:21:43.5 14:10 Montani Marcelo Viedma
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Friera Marcelo Fabian Caseros
Cantidad Atletas: 32
10k M 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1390 38 34 1 01:00:18.4 6:01 Scarpa Carlos Francisco Daniel Tandil
1380 62 52 2 01:09:21.0 6:56 Fernandez Juan Alberto Tandil
1217 67 56 3 01:09:57.5 6:59 Palma Walter Saul Tandil
1215 96 75 4 01:16:40.8 7:40 Escobar Reynaldo Javier Tandil
1229 110 82 5 01:19:33.8 7:57 Ciciarello Francisco Fernando Merlo
1226 123 89 6 01:21:59.8 8:11 Gonzalez Redondo Marcelo Alejandro Tandil
1109 129 94 7 01:23:22.5 8:20 Henning Julio La Lucila
1213 154 104 8 01:27:21.5 8:44 Ferrer Marcelo Miguel Avellaneda
1228 168 111 9 01:29:29.6 8:56 Arbini Carlos Raul Zapala
1219 193 118 10 01:33:20.0 9:20 Botta Alejandro Felix Lanus
1216 215 127 11 01:37:01.8 9:42 Musumeci Alfredo Olavarria
1222 255 136 12 01:45:26.6 10:32 Uribe Octavio Jorge Viedma
1218 273 140 13 01:47:33.5 10:45 Milmar Marcelo Caba
1223 336 148 14 02:17:13.3 13:43 Burdet Alberto Augusto Mar Del Plata
1220 348 151 15 02:21:44.9 14:10 Oropel Mario Valentin Carmen De Patagones
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Abad Hugo Marcelo Lomas de Zamora
Cantidad Atletas: 16
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10k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1125 19 1 1 00:55:20.8 5:32 Doxagarat Julia Tres Arroyos
1101 43 5 2 01:02:38.6 6:15 Piccione Clarisa Caba
1329 54 7 3 01:07:39.0 6:45 Cabafia Giselle Cafiuelas
1100 81 16 4 01:13:55.7 7:23 Buratti Constanza Acassuso
1089 85 17 5 01:15:59.0 7:35 Fuente Yanina Viedma
1107 88 18 6 01:15:59.7 7:35 Cassia Agostina Viedma
1106 89 19 7 01:16:06.9 7:36 Ferreras Martina Mar Del Plata
1117 100 23 8 01:17:30.2 7:45 Baigorria Camila Tandil
1093 161 54 9 01:27:58.6 8:47 Viera Candela Caba
1124 175 62 10 01:29:57.5 8:59 Esbensen Pilar Orense
1095 182 68 11 01:30:45.8 9:04 Fiekas Laura Caba
1088 184 69 12 01:30:49.4 9:04 Vieyra Natalia Caba
1121 194 76 13 01:33:51.2 9:23 Zunda Malena Loberia
1096 203 83 14 01:35:18.6 9:31 Marevic Maica Daniela Tandil
1104 233 103 15 01:40:40.4 10:04 Oroz Lucia Tandil
1102 243 110 16 01:42:39.9 10:15 Padilla Perla Santa Rosa
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Palacios Daiana Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Baigorria Estefania Araceli Tandil
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Dominguez Lucila Micaela Santa Rosa
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Minoli Maria Julia Ayacucho
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Batista Erviti Camila Toay
Cantidad Atletas: 21
10k F 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1164 24 2 1 00:57:01.2 5:42 Grut Jennifer Vicente Lopez
1161 32 3 2 00:59:43.4 5:58 Buide Florencia Yanina Tandil
1359 36 4 3 01:00:15.9 6:01 Barbero Giselle Tandil
1129 55 8 4 01:08:11.1 6:49 Corvalan Eliana Florencio Varela
1398 57 9 5 01:08:28.7 6:50 Manariti Micaela Tandil
1126 70 12 6 01:10:13.7 7:01 Menna Lopez Micaela Romina General Roca
1014 78 14 7 01:13:20.7 7:20 Siegrist Sonia Mariano Moreno
1370 80 15 8 01:13:28.1 7:20 Lasarte Flores Priscila Jazmin Coronel Pringles
1366 92 20 9 01:16:21.6 7:38 Oliveto Maria Victoria Tandil
1030 95 21 10 01:16:24.1 7:38 Magadan Cynthia Lanus
1133 104 25 11 01:18:05.1 7:48 Lattour Natalia Valeria Tandil
1145 107 27 12 01:19:10.4 7:55 Duran Florencia Olavarria
1397 109 28 13 01:19:25.1 7:56 Alonso Cecilia Ines Tandil
1348 118 31 14 01:21:02.2 8:06 Silva Luciana Rauch
1369 119 32 15 01:21:04.4 8:06 Lorenzo Marcela Tandil
1152 128 35 16 01:23:18.3 8:19 Sencio Estefania Caba
1112 131 36 17 01:23:32.6 8:21 Ospina Paula Caba
1148 139 41 18 01:25:39.4 8:33 Benitez Yamila Denisse Campana
1155 143 43 19 01:26:20.8 8:38 Caballero Julieta Josefina Tandil
1028 147 46 20 01:26:58.9 8:41 Ramirez Cintia Caba
1029 150 48 21 01:27:02.3 8:42 Faccio Luz Marina Rauch
1158 159 53 22 01:27:39.5 8:45 Allendes Joana Tandil
1151 162 55 23 01:28:12.7 8:49 Sochi Constanza Loberia
1040 166 56 24 01:29:14.4 8:55 Bernasconi Estringue Estefania San Fernando
1114 167 57 25 01:29:15.5 8:55 Diaz Jeidana Caba
1344 173 60 26 01:29:56.2 8:59 Barilari Noelia Soledad San Andres De Giles
1160 180 67 27 01:30:24.1 9:02 Balmori Cesia Lanus
1142 188 72 28 01:31:54.0 9:11 Melin Solana Ayacucho
1012 191 74 29 01:33:13.2 9:19 Di Franco Jimena Caba
1143 208 85 30 01:36:31.2 9:39 Larrieur Soledad Temperley
1146 212 87 31 01:37:00.2 9:42 Melo Barbieei Nayme Gonnet
1005 217 89 32 01:37:52.5 9:47 Gallero Giselle Caba
1045 218 20 33 01:38:02.0 9:48 Rossi Lucia Belen Pehuajo
1099 220 92 34 01:38:05.8 9:48 Lopatka Brenda Caba
1074 223 94 35 01:38:16.9 9:49 Deambrossi Jesica Chivilcoy
1159 230 100 36 01:40:25.0 10:02 Hermida Florencia Tandil
1023 231 101 37 01:40:25.0 10:02 San Miguel Maria Leonor Tandil
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10k F 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1153 245 111 38 01:42:53.0 10:17 Castelnovo Mariangeles Chacabuco
1115 247 113 39 01:42:56.0 10:17 Bassi Sara Caba
1021 254 119 40 01:45:25.2 10:32 Ferreyra Patricia Edith Tandil
1033 256 120 41 01:45:29.1 10:32 Campanella Mariangeles Caba
1137 257 121 42 01:45:30.6 10:33 Canceco Natalia Caba
1141 262 125 43 01:45:41.0 10:34 Romero Emilia Caba
1027 264 126 44 01:46:10.6 10:37 Miller Jorgelina Caba
1011 267 129 45 01:46:28.3 10:38 Mendez Maria Belen Caba
1024 270 132 46 01:47:07.7 10:42 Vargas Noemi Beatriz Chacabuco
1034 281 140 47 01:49:35.5 10:57 Gofii Mercedes Maria La Plata
1016 282 141 48 01:51:41.3 11:10 Alfonso Veronica Pehuajo
1132 283 142 49 01:51:47.1 11:10 Gonzalez Gabriela Olavarria
1346 285 143 50 01:51:53.7 11:11 Maraseo Brenda Quilmes
1326 296 153 51 01:53:50.5 11:23 Provenzano Lucia General Juan Madariaga
1017 300 157 52 01:54:23.7 11:26 Schaab Pamela Natalia Santa Rosa
1015 308 163 53 01:57:32.4 11:45 Bernardez Maria Eugenia Tandil
1134 318 172 54 02:04:47.1 12:28 Benitez Yamila La Plata
1086 321 175 55 02:05:08.5 12:30 Peres Sabrina Rocio Caba
1022 325 179 56 02:06:40.4 12:40 Vera Veronica Lanus
1037 331 184 57 02:13:16.2 13:19 Talamona Pierina Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Marsilli Maria Victoria Caba
DNF DNF  DNF DNF - - Bongiorno Veronica Azul
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Zegbi Sara Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Casiraghi Juliana Azul
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Glaser Yanina Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 62
10k F 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1266 58 10 1 01:08:32.3 6:51 Sarachman Natalia Eleonora Tandil
1347 65 11 2 01:09:52.8 6:59 Matias Silvia Laura San Manuel
1079 76 13 3 01:13:09.0 7:18 Corvalan Veronica Anahi Tandil
1076 97 22 4 01:16:45.8 7:40 Cabanas Mirian Gabriela Tandil
1167 105 26 5 01:18:05.1 7:48 Gorosito Adriana Daniela Tandil
1064 111 29 6 01:20:11.6 8:01 Lambrechts Luciana Caba
1373 113 30 7 01:20:22.9 8:02 Del Castillo Sandra lrupe Tandil
1362 120 33 8 01:21:08.4 8:06 Guarino Ana Rosa Tandil
1314 135 38 9 01:24:20.0 8:25 Mazzeo Gisella San Andres De Giles
1070 136 39 10 01:24:32.8 8:27 Oberst Maria Lucia Tandil
1297 142 42 11 01:26:12.6 8:37 Quesada Violeta Caba
1327 145 45 12 01:26:22.7 8:38 Polla Severini Agustina Bahia Blanca
1315 155 51 13 01:27:22.8 8:44 Urbisaglia Natalia Jorgelina 25 De Mayo
1208 156 52 14 01:27:23.1 8:44 Dardanelli Nora Natalia 25 De Mayo
1252 169 58 15 01:29:34.4 8:57 Quintana Sara Noemi Trenque Lauquen
1069 172 59 16 01:29:45.5 8:58 Luzuriaga Maria Soledad Caba
1338 176 63 17 01:30:04.1 9:00 Aliani Ana Julia Viedma
1290 177 64 18 01:30:06.4 9:00 Doric Maria Mercedes Viedma
1364 178 65 19 01:30:22.2 9:02 Egusquiza Dolores Acassuso
1055 179 66 20 01:30:23.1 9:02 Liendro Natalia Marina Caba
1054 185 70 21 01:31:30.0 9:09 Cepeda Georgina Daniela Mar Del Plata
1057 186 71 22 01:31:30.1 9:09 Danessa Maria Fernanda Tandil
1061 190 73 23 01:32:50.1 9:17 Gonzélez Ampudia Maria Del Carmen Lujan
1299 192 75 24 01:33:19.1 9:19 Jurisich Yanil Caba
1325 195 77 25 01:33:55.2 9:23 Perez Cintia Benito Juarez
1047 199 79 26 01:34:41.3 9:28 Cabrera Yamila Natalia Glew
1254 201 81 27 01:35:05.6 9:30 Diaz Roxana Canning
1053 202 82 28 01:35:14.5 9:31 Trepichio Maria De Los Angeles Olavarria
1283 206 84 29 01:36:23.8 9:38 Sandoval Reyna Carolina Bahia Blanca
1072 222 93 30 01:38:06.7 9:48 Schmidt Flavia Laura Santa Rosa
1317 225 96 31 01:39:57.4 9:59 Cambas Carolina Banfield
1251 227 97 32 01:40:19.3 10:01 Fogelman Anabella Adrogue
1281 229 929 33 01:40:21.3 10:02 Fernandez Marianela Emilia La Plata
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10k F 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1304 232 102 34 01:40:29.8 10:02 Muschietti Silvana Elizabeth Vicente Lopez
1066 237 105 35 01:40:58.3 10:05 Carreras Lacarra Rocio Chacabuco
1270 238 106 36 01:41:07.1 10:06 Rodriguez Alejandra Estela Pehuajo
1287 239 107 37 01:41:17.3 10:07 Coulomme Gabriela Canning
1049 241 108 38 01:42:00.5 10:12 Pifiero Maria Paula Mar Del Plata
1059 242 109 39 01:42:39.9 10:15 Miro Gabriela Caba
1385 246 112 40 01:42:54.8 10:17 Villegas Julieta Santa Rosa
1253 258 122 41 01:45:30.9 10:33 Autorino Marfa Eugenia Caba
1048 260 123 42 01:45:40.4 10:34 Ferretti Marina Caba
1063 261 124 43 01:45:40.7 10:34 Zavaglia Carina Veronica Paso Del Rey
1342 265 127 44 01:46:16.3 10:37 Carrera Cintia Caba
1301 268 130 45 01:46:35.4 10:39 Fusaro Cecilia Micaela Pehuajo
1311 269 131 46 01:47:00.0 10:42 Aranaga Maria Silvina Tandil
1267 272 133 47 01:47:25.9 10:44 Velazco Aventin Ana Carolina La Plata
1284 278 137 48 01:48:15.7 10:49 Kiernan Maria Jimena City Bell
1323 288 145 49 01:52:14.8 11:13 Zorich Vanesa Banfield
1320 289 146 50 01:52:23.1 11:14 Cutrone Daniela Caba
1056 291 148 51 01:52:51.2 11:17 Luque Maria Elisa Caba
1286 292 149 52 01:53:12.2 11:19 Luro Lorena Olavarria
1365 293 150 53 01:53:21.0 11:20 Roca Paola Margarita Lomas de Zamora
1308 295 152 54 01:53:50.4 11:23 Gonzalez Maria Elisa General Juan Madariaga
1260 301 158 55 01:56:13.8 11:37 Zegbi Maria Dolores General Juan Madariaga
1313 302 159 56 01:56:14.0 11:37 Uribe Karina Ines General Juan Madariaga
1085 303 160 57 01:56:25.9 11:38 Villagran Llancanao Lorena Lourdes Merlo
1303 310 164 58 01:57:46.8 11:46 Maldonado Marisa Natalia Tandil
1078 311 165 59 01:59:08.4 11:54 Zambotti Pamela San Carlos de Bolivar
1291 312 166 60 01:59:20.2 11:56 Hernandez Maria Del Rosario General Juan Madariaga
1292 314 168 61 01:59:21.0 11:56 Cangiano Maria Cecilia General Juan Madariaga
1288 319 173 62 02:05:03.7 12:30 Sposaro Vanesa Mariana General Juan Madariaga
1058 320 174 63 02:05:03.9 12:30 Rotundo Laura General Juan Madariaga
1310 322 176 64 02:05:26.3 12:32 Morales Silvia Roxana Lanus
1294 323 177 65 02:05:48.2 12:34 Garcia Mara Campana
1309 328 181 66 02:11:32.1 13:09 Capurro Lorena Ituzaingo
1322 330 183 67 02:12:41.8 13:16 Perez Maria Julieta Campana
1356 333 186 68 02:16:35.8 13:39 Bollini Evangelina Trenque Lauquen
1306 334 187 69 02:16:35.9 13:39 Hernandez Mariela Trenque Lauquen
1083 335 188 70 02:17:00.0 13:42 Gonzalez Poljak Maite Boulogne Sur Mer
1276 341 192 71 02:18:32.1 13:51 Botta Mercedes Leticia San Carlos de Bolivar
1316 349 198 72 02:28:10.5 14:49 Melano Veronica Julieta Granadero Baigorria
1282 350 199 73 02:47:03.3 16:42 Quintana Romina Paola Lanus
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Rombouts Florencia La Plata
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Murarotto Silvia Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - El Jaber Mariel Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ferrigno Maite Andrea Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Paneiva Laura Boulogne Sur Mer
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Cyr Jennifer Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Erviti Cecilia Toay
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Garcia Anabella La Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Iriart Maria De Los Angeles Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 82
10k F 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1328 46 6 1 01:03:57.0 6:23 Cervera Monica Adriana Caba
1349 103 24 2 01:18:02.7 7:48 Garcia Mariana Tandil
1238 121 34 3 01:21:10.1 8:07 Lucchesi Paula Maria Alejandra Tandil
1198 134 37 4 01:24:01.4 8:24 Frasca Veronica Andrea Lanus
1176 144 44 5 01:26:22.0 8:38 Lococo Maria Fernanda Ciudadela
1178 148 47 6 01:27:00.2 8:42 Velazco Andrea Caba
1200 151 49 7 01:27:09.3 8:42 Bratulich Silvana Maria Viedma
1232 153 50 8 01:27:20.0 8:44 Vermeulen Marcela Jose Maria Jauregui
1170 174 61 9 01:29:57.3 8:59 Longobardo Silvina Orense
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10k F 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1388 197 78 10 01:34:35.6 9:27 De Miguel Carolina Maria Caba
1193 200 80 11 01:34:57.5 9:29 Galfione Ménica Rosario
1185 209 86 12 01:36:44.1 9:40 Aguero Maria Pinamar
1334 219 91 13 01:38:02.7 9:48 Fowler Maria Susana Caba
1188 224 95 14 01:39:48.3 9:58 Domato Alejandra Belen De Escobar
1196 228 98 15 01:40:19.7 10:01 Amantea Carola Lujan Trenque Lauquen
1233 234 104 16 01:40:50.2 10:05 Mifione Graciela Beatriz Lanus
1179 248 114 17 01:42:59.0 10:17 Cérdoba Elda Viviana Jose Maria Ezeiza
1202 250 115 18 01:44:11.1 10:25 Acufia Alejandra Mercedes Avellaneda
1110 251 116 19 01:44:21.3 10:26 Contreras Duarte Yennifer Caba
1337 253 118 20 01:45:20.3 10:32 Garraza Sandra Caba
1172 266 128 21 01:46:24.9 10:38 Zagari Maria Alejandra Caba
1181 274 134 22 01:47:35.9 10:45 Cunietti Silvia Mar Del Plata
1350 275 135 23 01:47:37.1 10:45 Castellaro Monica Caba
1237 279 138 24 01:48:27.6 10:50 Bedoya Monica Noemi Mar Del Plata
1206 280 139 25 01:49:13.9 10:55 Malara Mariana Claudia Caba
1355 286 144 26 01:51:58.5 11:11 Schereschevsky Valeria Viedma
1183 294 151 27 01:53:48.4 11:22 Marcos Maria Isabel Caba
1171 297 154 28 01:53:50.6 11:23 Fernandez Betina Carla General Juan Madariaga
1354 298 155 29 01:53:51.0 11:23 Gomez Maria Silvina General Juan Madariaga
1205 299 156 30 01:54:15.0 11:25 Vila Echagiie Maria Caba
1340 305 161 31 01:56:29.4 11:38 Fernandez Garay Corina Edith Caba
1363 306 162 32 01:56:29.8 11:38 Suarez Lorena Avellaneda
1234 313 167 33 01:59:20.4 11:56 Sanchez Maria Cristina General Juan Madariaga
1201 315 169 34 02:00:14.7 12:01 Herrera Gabriela Carmen De Patagones
1230 316 170 35 02:03:09.0 12:18 Cuadrado Zulma Beatriz San Carlos de Bolivar
1173 317 171 36 02:04:39.9 12:27 Sotuyo Elsa Alejandra San Carlos de Bolivar
1247 324 178 37 02:05:57.8 12:35 Giber Marcela Caba
1248 327 180 38 02:11:29.1 13:08 Ameztoy Maria Alejandra Ituzaingo
1305 338 189 39 02:17:23.1 13:44 Vergano Maria Gabriela Pehuajo
1361 339 190 40 02:17:36.9 13:45 Cuello Maria Carolina Trenque Lauquen
1242 343 194 41 02:20:24.7 14:02 Moglia Aida Marisa San Carlos de Bolivar
1169 344 195 42 02:20:41.0 14:04 Videla Claudia Caba
1392 345 196 43 02:21:00.4 14:06 Garcia Patricia Laura Caba
1339 351 200 44 02:50:51.2 17:05 Castells Myrian Patricia Burzaco
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Giza Karina Alejandra Quilmes
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Rojo Andrea Lomas de Zamora
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Podesta Maria Silvina Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Rivas Cristina Ituzaingo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Alvarez Marisa Viedma
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Lugani Marcela Bahia Blanca
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Calderon Maria Claudia Monte Hermoso
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Seoane Silvina Claudia Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 52
10k F 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1214 137 40 1 01:24:47.6 8:28 Rodil Claudia Caba
1195 213 88 2 01:37:00.6 9:42 Vaninetti Maria Isabel Tandil
1212 252 117 3 01:44:38.1 10:27 Guzman Maria Jose Caba
1224 277 136 4 01:47:50.5 10:47 Jerez Maria Cristina Jose Maria Ezeiza
1241 290 147 5 01:52:33.8 11:15 Cunietti Adriana Mar Del Plata
1221 329 182 6 02:11:36.3 13:09 Manjon Maria Cristina Caba
1227 332 185 7 02:16:25.0 13:38 Becchi Norma Beatriz Jose Maria Ezeiza
1225 340 191 8 02:18:12.3 13:49 Lucero Olga Miriam Tandil
1209 342 193 9 02:20:17.9 14:01 Traill Rita San lIsidro
1368 347 197 10 02:21:43.9 14:10 Vera Gladys Beatriz Viedma
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Yebara Norma Beatriz San Carlos de Bolivar
Cantidad Atletas: 11
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